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Enduro Musculaire

F
1. 206 GUTH, Lucie F (1) Team Bike Club SEN (1) 22:26.6 5 04:07.6 05:03.6 04:37.8 04:33.7 04:03.9 03:52.2 00:00.2 22:26.6
2. 203 NABER, Tanja F (2) WeGoRacing SEN (2) 23:13.6 5 04:28.0 05:13.3 04:44.2 04:34.5 04:13.6 04:39.2 00:02.4 23:13.6
3. 201 ARNDT, Lena F (3) SEN (3) 23:44.8 5 04:35.2 05:26.7 04:40.8 04:39.0 04:23.1 05:10.4 00:05.2 23:44.8
4. 211 MEYRAT, F (4) Norco Enduro Team SEN (4) 26:04.7 5 04:58.6 05:57.0 05:14.0 05:10.9 04:44.2 07:30.3 00:09.5 26:04.7
5. 209 BARANSKY, Julia F (5) SEN (5) 27:19.6 5 05:07.4 06:26.6 05:31.5 05:14.7 04:59.4 08:45.2 00:02.1 27:19.6
6. 204 LEPPERT, Katja F (6) we Go Racing SEN (6) 27:25.4 5 05:04.6 05:57.1 05:36.5 05:50.5 04:56.7 08:51.0 00:02.9 27:25.4
7. 220 HENGST, F (7) SEN (7) 27:28.9 5 05:21.9 06:22.7 05:28.3 05:22.1 04:53.9 08:54.5 00:03.5 27:28.9
8. 219 KEHRY, Lena F (8) SEN (8) 27:38.0 5 05:06.0 06:29.7 05:40.5 05:21.0 05:00.8 09:03.6 00:09.1 27:38.0
9. 214 FRITZ, Amelie F (9) SEN (9) 27:49.2 5 05:32.9 06:19.5 05:36.0 05:15.3 05:05.5 09:14.8 00:11.2 27:49.2
10. 216 HOHLOCH, Léa F (10) we Go Racing SEN (10) 28:45.7 5 05:00.3 06:51.3 05:49.7 05:50.8 05:13.6 10:11.3 00:06.7 28:45.7
11. 221 SCHÄFER, F (11) SEN (11) 29:50.8 5 05:39.1 06:47.7 06:07.0 05:57.2 05:19.8 11:16.4 00:15.8 29:50.8
12. 217 PORTNER, F (12) we go racing SEN (12) 30:18.9 5 05:36.2 06:56.5 06:08.5 06:04.9 05:32.8 11:44.5 00:25.0 30:18.9
13. 215 WOHNHAAS, F (13) we go racing SEN (13) 30:46.7 5 05:55.9 06:54.2 06:13.9 06:09.2 05:33.5 12:12.3 00:27.8 30:46.7
14. 218 ESAU, Helene F (14) SEN (14) 37:46.2 5 07:10.8 08:30.8 07:21.1 08:08.4 06:35.1 19:11.8 03:05.6 37:46.2

M
1. 6 BAUD, Eliott M (1) Passe Partout VTT SEN (1) 18:34.4 5 03:22.4 04:16.6 03:45.6 03:46.1 03:23.7 -- -- 18:34.4
2. 4 WEINZAEPFLEN, M (2) frantzi ride team SEN (2) 18:48.9 5 03:25.4 04:13.1 03:53.2 03:51.3 03:25.9 00:14.5 00:14.5 18:48.9
3. 45 DEHAN, Alex M (3) SEN (3) 18:49.9 5 03:32.8 04:11.9 03:46.5 03:49.4 03:29.3 00:15.5 00:01.0 18:49.9
4. 3 FEBVRE, Jules M (4) SEN (4) 18:51.4 5 03:27.9 04:13.7 03:49.1 03:52.8 03:27.9 00:17.0 00:01.5 18:51.4
5. 2 HEINE, Géraud M (5) SEN (5) 18:58.8 5 03:28.4 04:18.9 03:50.8 03:53.3 03:27.4 00:24.4 00:07.4 18:58.8
6. 23 SCHINDLER, M (6) Cube Vittoria SEN (6) 19:00.4 5 03:29.7 04:17.2 03:51.4 03:55.9 03:26.2 00:26.0 00:01.6 19:00.4
7. 1 LÖFFLER, M (7) Radon Enduro SEN (7) 19:03.5 5 03:30.4 04:17.6 03:45.1 03:58.0 03:32.4 00:29.1 00:03.1 19:03.5
8. 8 MOURONVAL, M (8) Team VTT Fun SEN (8) 19:07.9 5 03:36.3 04:15.9 03:54.2 03:51.2 03:30.3 00:33.5 00:04.4 19:07.9
9. 14 DOLGOS, Robin M (9) SEN (9) 19:14.4 5 03:34.5 04:19.7 03:53.7 03:54.1 03:32.4 00:40.0 00:06.5 19:14.4
10. 27 SCHAIRER, M (10) SEN (10) 19:23.1 5 03:34.2 04:19.1 04:01.0 03:55.9 03:32.9 00:48.7 00:08.7 19:23.1
11. 5 DIDIER, Timeo M (11) CSARaonnais U19G (1) 19:26.1 5 03:33.6 04:22.2 03:56.2 03:57.5 03:36.6 00:51.7 00:03.0 19:26.1
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12. 22 DREYER, Jules M (12) Cube Vittoria SEN (11) 19:37.9 5 03:40.4 04:25.3 03:57.5 03:56.0 03:38.7 01:03.5 00:11.8 19:37.9
13. 20 VAN M (13) AUDISE BELGIUM U17G (1) 19:40.5 5 03:35.1 04:29.0 04:04.3 03:57.7 03:34.4 01:06.1 00:02.6 19:40.5
14. 28 BAUSCHERT, M (14) Roussy Bike Club SEN (12) 19:50.4 5 03:42.6 04:29.7 04:00.7 03:58.8 03:38.6 01:16.0 00:09.9 19:50.4
15. 16 FEBVRE, Martin M (15) U17G (2) 19:50.5 5 03:34.3 04:29.2 04:03.8 04:03.9 03:39.3 01:16.1 00:00.1 19:50.5
16. 9 OPPLIGER, M (16) Norco Enduro Team SEN (13) 19:51.1 5 03:37.3 04:22.4 04:08.4 04:05.7 03:37.3 01:16.7 00:00.6 19:51.1
17. 59 BAILLEUX, Maho M (17) Superbikers U17G (3) 19:52.4 5 03:43.3 04:26.1 04:02.0 03:59.8 03:41.2 01:18.0 00:01.3 19:52.4
18. 21 DICKELY, Evann M (18) mfb SEN (14) 19:55.2 5 03:34.1 04:46.1 04:00.5 03:58.2 03:36.3 01:20.8 00:02.8 19:55.2
19. 18 MEYER, Victor M (19) VTT MICHELBACH SEN (15) 19:56.6 5 03:44.5 04:31.0 04:03.5 04:03.6 03:34.0 01:22.2 00:01.4 19:56.6
20. 61 KIEFFER, M (20) MDK ENDURO SEN (16) 19:58.2 5 03:44.0 04:25.0 04:00.2 04:06.6 03:42.4 01:23.8 00:01.6 19:58.2
21. 97 CHEMARDIN, M (21) SCO DIJON U17G (4) 20:01.6 5 03:38.1 04:34.5 04:08.3 04:03.5 03:37.2 01:27.2 00:03.4 20:01.6
22. 44 CONREAUX, M (22) MAS40 (1) 20:05.6 5 03:42.1 04:38.9 04:02.9 04:02.6 03:39.1 01:31.2 00:04.0 20:05.6
23. 26 THIRIET, Pierre M (23) CSARaonnais SEN (17) 20:09.3 5 03:41.4 04:29.5 04:07.7 04:05.4 03:45.3 01:34.9 00:03.7 20:09.3
24. 29 CHAMPION, M (24) VTT Givry SEN (18) 20:20.1 5 03:45.3 04:36.2 04:08.1 04:06.2 03:44.3 01:45.7 00:10.8 20:20.1
25. 24 COURTINE, Arno M (25) U19G (2) 20:24.0 5 03:49.9 04:23.2 04:13.3 04:20.6 03:37.0 01:49.6 00:03.9 20:24.0
26. 110 MEYER, Hugo M (26) MDK ENDURO SEN (19) 20:25.6 5 03:50.6 04:33.6 04:04.3 04:09.3 03:47.8 01:51.2 00:01.6 20:25.6
27. 34 MULLER, Basile M (27) MFB U19G (3) 20:26.7 5 03:48.3 04:35.5 04:11.3 04:03.5 03:48.1 01:52.3 00:01.1 20:26.7
28. 229 KOWALSKI, M (28) SEN (20) 20:31.6 5 03:58.9 04:39.6 04:13.5 04:01.1 03:38.5 01:57.2 00:04.9 20:31.6
29. 321 OSBORNE, M (29) SEN (21) 20:40.4 5 03:59.8 04:41.5 04:11.1 04:02.6 03:45.4 02:06.0 00:08.8 20:40.4
30. 53 VOGT, Daniel M (30) SEN (22) 20:40.6 5 03:54.4 04:39.5 04:20.8 04:04.7 03:41.2 02:06.2 00:00.2 20:40.6
31. 58 PONCIN, Colin M (31) Wonko Racing U19G (4) 20:43.1 5 03:45.3 04:35.2 04:03.3 04:32.7 03:46.6 02:08.7 00:02.5 20:43.1
32. 15 DEMARTEAU, M (32) NRJ-Bike SEN (23) 20:43.3 5 04:06.8 04:35.7 04:06.3 04:03.4 03:51.1 02:08.9 00:00.2 20:43.3
33. 42 GAUß, Nies M (33) BSS Gravity Racing SEN (24) 20:45.1 5 03:50.5 04:49.1 04:08.0 04:10.9 03:46.6 02:10.7 00:01.8 20:45.1
34. 112 DIDIOT, Augustin M (34) Bike Club U17G (5) 20:46.7 5 03:47.3 04:45.7 04:11.2 04:10.1 03:52.4 02:12.3 00:01.6 20:46.7
35. 32 FORGEARD, M (35) Gekobike SEN (25) 20:48.6 5 03:43.5 04:50.0 04:24.6 04:04.4 03:46.1 02:14.2 00:01.9 20:48.6
36. 52 SUTER, Hannes M (36) One80shop.ch MAS40 (2) 20:48.7 5 03:50.9 04:43.3 04:14.4 04:15.8 03:44.3 02:14.3 00:00.1 20:48.7
37. 192 FROCHARD, Noé M (37) molsheim fun bike U17G (6) 20:52.2 5 03:56.0 04:45.7 04:10.7 04:08.0 03:51.8 02:17.8 00:03.5 20:52.2
38. 43 ANGIOLINI, M (38) Team BearJack SEN (26) 20:52.5 5 03:49.0 04:38.4 04:09.5 04:25.5 03:50.1 02:18.1 00:00.3 20:52.5
39. 81 PETIT, Maxime M (39) U19G (5) 20:53.6 5 03:54.6 04:45.3 04:11.9 04:09.3 03:52.5 02:19.2 00:01.1 20:53.6
40. 175 BOUR, Hugo M (40) AMSQ SEN (27) 20:53.8 5 04:00.6 04:45.3 04:09.7 04:05.2 03:53.0 02:19.4 00:00.2 20:53.8
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41. 79 PIRONET, Alexis M (41) VerTT MTB School SEN (28) 20:55.2 5 03:57.6 04:47.9 04:10.6 04:10.4 03:48.7 02:20.8 00:01.4 20:55.2
42. 144 KNEIST, Emil M (42) Steil ist geil! - VC SEN (29) 21:00.4 5 03:45.9 04:48.6 04:16.6 04:16.4 03:52.9 02:26.0 00:05.2 21:00.4
43. 74 GEVAERT, Finn M (43) G-Bikes Enduro U17G (7) 21:04.4 5 03:55.2 04:54.9 04:17.0 04:10.3 03:47.0 02:30.0 00:04.0 21:04.4
44. 171 KLIMMEK, Lukas M (44) SEN (30) 21:05.0 5 03:51.6 04:47.2 04:22.8 04:10.7 03:52.7 02:30.6 00:00.6 21:05.0
45. 49 BAZIN, Nicolas M (45) US DOMONT MAS40 (3) 21:06.2 5 03:51.8 04:45.0 04:19.5 04:10.7 03:59.2 02:31.8 00:01.2 21:06.2
46. 168 SÄTTELE, Luca M (46) SEN (31) 21:06.4 5 03:58.6 04:39.5 04:28.9 04:06.1 03:53.3 02:32.0 00:00.2 21:06.4
47. 83 DERMIENCE, M (47) wonko vertt U17G (8) 21:07.2 5 03:54.5 04:38.1 04:21.1 04:11.3 04:02.2 02:32.8 00:00.8 21:07.2
48. 124 RAGOT, Quentin M (48) Semoy VTT Club SEN (32) 21:11.1 5 04:07.5 04:42.4 04:14.8 04:10.6 03:55.8 02:36.7 00:03.9 21:11.1
49. 63 VOGT, Christian M (49) Vogts BikenRide MAS40 (4) 21:11.5 5 03:54.3 04:44.4 04:25.5 04:15.7 03:51.6 02:37.1 00:00.4 21:11.5
50. 30 SERPAGGI, M (50) Vélo sport Club SEN (33) 21:12.6 5 03:49.9 04:51.9 04:22.2 04:16.4 03:52.2 02:38.2 00:01.1 21:12.6
51. 96 GERARD, Marius M (51) Montceau VTT U17G (9) 21:13.4 5 04:01.8 04:43.7 04:17.5 04:13.5 03:56.9 02:39.0 00:00.8 21:13.4
52. 126 RAVENEL, M (52) Funbike algrange SEN (34) 21:14.2 5 04:14.6 04:43.6 04:12.9 04:10.7 03:52.4 02:39.8 00:00.8 21:14.2
53. 10 LEPLEY, Camille M (53) Gekobike MAS50 (1) 21:16.3 5 03:53.7 04:38.7 04:25.5 04:23.3 03:55.1 02:41.9 00:02.1 21:16.3
54. 94 VARET, Tom M (54) passion vtt SEN (35) 21:16.5 5 03:56.1 04:58.3 04:23.7 04:10.1 03:48.3 02:42.1 00:00.2 21:16.5
55. 103 JEAN BAPTISTE, M (55) MVS SEN (36) 21:20.7 5 03:57.1 05:00.5 04:16.0 04:12.4 03:54.7 02:46.3 00:04.2 21:20.7
56. 71 DE SIMONE, Max M (56) SEN (37) 21:21.2 5 03:59.0 04:45.1 04:23.0 04:19.4 03:54.7 02:46.8 00:00.5 21:21.2
57. 115 GALONSKA, M (57) Panda Racing SEN (38) 21:21.5 5 04:09.4 04:45.6 04:17.9 04:10.8 03:57.8 02:47.1 00:00.3 21:21.5
58. 60 FRIEH, Maxime M (58) frantzi ride team SEN (39) 21:21.7 5 03:53.3 04:57.3 04:25.4 04:15.0 03:50.7 02:47.3 00:00.2 21:21.7
59. 108 BEAUCOURT, M (59) Alberabike / AMSQ SEN (40) 21:23.0 5 03:59.9 04:59.2 04:19.2 04:10.2 03:54.5 02:48.6 00:01.3 21:23.0
60. 37 BIRBAUM, Liam M (60) MFB U19G (6) 21:23.5 5 04:13.0 04:48.2 04:13.7 04:09.3 03:59.3 02:49.1 00:00.5 21:23.5
61. 72 MATHIEU, M (61) La Bressaude Roue SEN (41) 21:23.6 5 03:54.1 05:05.5 04:22.4 04:12.3 03:49.3 02:49.2 00:00.1 21:23.6
62. 118 STENGER, M (62) MFB U19G (7) 21:23.6 5 04:02.0 04:47.7 04:14.6 04:22.1 03:57.2 02:49.2 00:00.0 21:23.6
63. 50 GILLMANN, M (63) MFB MAS40 (5) 21:23.8 5 04:01.2 04:48.8 04:24.3 04:14.9 03:54.6 02:49.4 00:00.2 21:23.8
64. 165 ECK, Gerhard M (64) MAS40 (6) 21:25.5 5 03:57.4 04:50.9 04:26.9 04:16.9 03:53.4 02:51.1 00:01.7 21:25.5
65. 86 VOLKMER, Till M (65) SEN (42) 21:25.9 5 04:05.3 04:48.1 04:25.6 04:13.0 03:53.9 02:51.5 00:00.4 21:25.9
66. 84 SCHWAB, M (66) SEN (43) 21:26.2 5 03:59.9 04:56.9 04:18.4 04:16.7 03:54.3 02:51.8 00:00.3 21:26.2
67. 56 KURPERSHOEK, M (67) MAS40 (7) 21:27.4 5 04:01.4 04:51.2 04:23.2 04:21.3 03:50.3 02:53.0 00:01.2 21:27.4
68. 117 FELLMANN, M (68) VTT MICHELBACH U19G (8) 21:32.2 5 03:54.9 04:46.2 04:36.1 04:17.2 03:57.8 02:57.8 00:04.8 21:32.2
69. 48 ISENMANN, M (69) Team Bisous MAS40 (8) 21:35.8 5 04:09.4 04:52.3 04:21.5 04:17.0 03:55.6 03:01.4 00:03.6 21:35.8
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70. 87 LANGE, Jonas M (70) SC Züschen SEN (44) 21:36.6 5 04:04.9 04:53.8 04:26.3 04:11.3 04:00.3 03:02.2 00:00.8 21:36.6
71. 140 SIMONIN, M (71) meuse gravity SEN (45) 21:36.7 5 04:05.3 04:54.4 04:23.5 04:14.7 03:58.8 03:02.3 00:00.1 21:36.7
72. 146 HUYSE, Tom M (72) TC SPA TEAM U19G (9) 21:39.0 5 04:09.7 04:52.9 04:19.6 04:17.1 03:59.7 03:04.6 00:02.3 21:39.0
73. 65 JONES, Samuel M (73) SEN (46) 21:43.1 5 03:53.0 04:56.5 04:33.3 04:27.0 03:53.3 03:08.7 00:04.1 21:43.1
74. 38 DROMARD, M (74) Molsheim Fun Bike U19G (10) 21:45.9 5 03:59.8 04:55.4 04:24.8 04:26.1 03:59.8 03:11.5 00:02.8 21:45.9
75. 128 CANGIALOSI, M (75) Funbike algrange SEN (47) 21:47.7 5 04:03.2 04:55.6 04:33.7 04:15.2 04:00.0 03:13.3 00:01.8 21:47.7
76. 137 JÜRGEN-SCHEL M (76) Last Bikes SEN (48) 21:51.6 5 04:11.1 04:57.6 04:21.9 04:18.9 04:02.1 03:17.2 00:03.9 21:51.6
77. 101 KARB, Ingo M (77) BMCC MAS50 (2) 21:56.3 5 04:02.8 04:52.5 04:32.3 04:26.4 04:02.3 03:21.9 00:04.7 21:56.3
78. 139 DE TANDT, M (78) Madenduro SEN (49) 21:56.4 5 04:10.7 04:51.4 04:31.9 04:23.4 03:59.0 03:22.0 00:00.1 21:56.4
79. 154 ROGER, Morgan M (79) Vesoul gravity team SEN (50) 21:56.6 5 04:05.2 04:57.7 04:32.0 04:24.1 03:57.6 03:22.2 00:00.2 21:56.6
80. 163 MARCEL, Worbs M (80) SEN (51) 21:57.4 5 04:19.0 04:54.5 04:21.0 04:15.2 04:07.7 03:23.0 00:00.8 21:57.4
81. 67 PETIT, Clément M (81) CSARaonnais SEN (52) 21:59.8 5 03:57.7 04:53.2 04:31.4 04:39.4 03:58.1 03:25.4 00:02.4 21:59.8
82. 138 GUMY, Alex M (82) meuse gravity SEN (53) 22:00.9 5 04:03.2 05:01.6 04:29.8 04:23.7 04:02.6 03:26.5 00:01.1 22:00.9
83. 75 CRAS, Dorian M (83) Cyclo Passion SEN (54) 22:03.2 5 04:09.2 04:58.9 04:28.0 04:26.2 04:00.9 03:28.8 00:02.3 22:03.2
84. 105 AVRIL, Mathias M (84) Semoy VTT Club MAS50 (3) 22:10.6 5 04:10.7 04:53.1 04:42.6 04:24.8 03:59.4 03:36.2 00:07.4 22:10.6
85. 40 BAYER, Jens M (85) SEN (55) 22:11.2 5 03:54.4 06:17.4 04:14.6 04:05.6 03:39.2 03:36.8 00:00.6 22:11.2
86. 149 SPINOIT, Elliott M (86) Vertt U17G (10) 22:11.6 5 04:15.0 04:58.0 04:34.0 04:24.0 04:00.6 03:37.2 00:00.4 22:11.6
87. 170 SÄTTELE, M (87) SEN (56) 22:13.3 5 03:50.1 05:00.9 04:11.1 05:03.4 04:07.8 03:38.9 00:01.7 22:13.3
88. 156 SIMPSON, M (88) Woody Crew MAS40 (9) 22:19.3 5 04:00.0 05:26.4 04:30.3 04:20.8 04:01.8 03:44.9 00:06.0 22:19.3
89. 100 MEIER, Nils M (89) U19G (11) 22:20.0 5 04:07.1 04:53.0 04:22.0 04:47.0 04:10.9 03:45.6 00:00.7 22:20.0
90. 102 DESAGHER, M (90) harde trail mtb MAS50 (4) 22:22.1 5 04:08.9 05:04.7 04:29.3 04:26.9 04:12.3 03:47.7 00:02.1 22:22.1
91. 151 BERGER, M (91) VerTT MTB School U19G (12) 22:22.2 5 04:06.7 04:52.9 04:37.3 04:19.7 04:25.6 03:47.8 00:00.1 22:22.2
92. 232 WIESTLER, Linus M (92) SEN (57) 22:23.7 5 04:22.7 04:57.3 04:36.9 04:34.3 03:52.5 03:49.3 00:01.5 22:23.7
93. 69 DE M (93) SEN (58) 22:24.9 5 04:16.9 05:01.8 04:34.9 04:24.5 04:06.8 03:50.5 00:01.2 22:24.9
94. 33 PICAVET, Arthur M (94) VTT Givry SEN (59) 22:26.4 5 04:11.8 04:48.8 04:39.3 04:30.2 04:16.3 03:52.0 00:01.5 22:26.4
95. 309 CNOCKAERT, M (95) Molsheim Fun Bike SEN (60) 22:27.5 5 04:22.2 05:01.1 04:31.3 04:24.3 04:08.6 03:53.1 00:00.9 22:27.5
96. 107 HEYDT, Jörg M (96) Last Bikes MAS50 (5) 22:28.6 5 04:12.5 04:57.3 04:42.1 04:34.0 04:02.7 03:54.2 00:01.1 22:28.6
97. 236 CLAUDON, Jules M (97) SEN (61) 22:30.3 5 04:17.6 05:10.1 04:32.9 04:23.3 04:06.4 03:55.9 00:01.7 22:30.3
98. 51 SCHOOLMEEST M (98) BROKEN BICYCLE MAS40 (10) 22:32.4 5 04:18.3 05:04.9 04:34.0 04:29.2 04:06.0 03:58.0 00:02.1 22:32.4
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99. 111 GREVILLOT, M (99) Bike Club MAS50 (6) 22:39.1 5 04:19.4 05:12.4 04:33.3 04:22.7 04:11.3 04:04.7 00:06.7 22:39.1
100 188 DESSERTENNE, M (100) MVS SEN (62) 22:39.3 5 04:25.1 05:11.7 04:32.5 04:26.1 04:03.9 04:04.9 00:00.2 22:39.3
101 123 KOCH, Julien M (101) Redneck racing SEN (63) 22:41.8 5 04:13.5 05:04.6 04:36.9 04:37.8 04:09.0 04:07.4 00:02.5 22:41.8
102 82 FRAIKIN, M (102) Top Cycle Team U19G (13) 22:42.5 5 04:19.4 05:04.2 04:51.5 04:19.7 04:07.7 04:08.1 00:00.7 22:42.5
103 167 BELLÉ, Edouard M (103) SEN (64) 22:43.2 5 04:14.6 05:18.9 04:34.1 04:26.4 04:09.2 04:08.8 00:00.7 22:43.2
104 190 MEYER, Vincent M (104) Munster bike club MAS40 (11) 22:49.3 5 04:26.2 04:59.9 04:35.1 04:32.0 04:16.1 04:14.9 00:06.1 22:49.3
105 143 MUTTI, Joris M (105) passion vtt SEN (65) 22:50.4 5 04:26.2 05:11.8 04:38.4 04:28.2 04:05.8 04:16.0 00:01.1 22:50.4
106 114 BÄCHTOLD, M (106) Panda Racing SEN (66) 22:52.9 5 04:16.6 05:04.6 04:32.4 04:31.0 04:28.3 04:18.5 00:02.5 22:52.9
107 174 VARET, Lucas M (107) passion vtt U19G (14) 22:53.4 5 04:23.4 05:10.8 04:30.9 04:38.5 04:09.8 04:19.0 00:00.5 22:53.4
108 150 CARLIER, Rémy M (108) VerTT MTB School SEN (67) 22:54.1 5 04:17.2 05:13.6 04:57.5 04:17.7 04:08.1 04:19.7 00:00.7 22:54.1
109 132 SCHECK, M (109) BSS Expendables SEN (68) 22:54.2 5 04:21.9 05:04.1 04:38.8 04:33.7 04:15.7 04:19.8 00:00.1 22:54.2
110 225 BETZY, Yoan M (110) MAS40 (12) 22:55.4 5 04:26.6 04:58.0 04:43.7 04:30.0 04:17.1 04:21.0 00:01.2 22:55.4
111 78 LARUE, Kevin M (111) Semoy VTT Club SEN (69) 22:56.2 5 04:30.5 05:15.6 04:40.7 04:20.5 04:08.9 04:21.8 00:00.8 22:56.2
112 104 LAGACHE, Léo M (112) MVS U19G (15) 22:58.2 5 04:03.3 05:57.5 04:24.2 04:34.0 03:59.2 04:23.8 00:02.0 22:58.2
113 153 CAESTECKER, M (113) Vesoul gravity team U19G (16) 23:01.0 5 04:22.8 05:11.9 04:45.6 04:39.1 04:01.6 04:26.6 00:02.8 23:01.0
114 261 ROUGEOT, M (114) MFB MAS40 (13) 23:06.1 5 04:18.7 05:12.9 04:37.6 04:43.1 04:13.8 04:31.7 00:05.1 23:06.1
115 246 HUDLETT, Erwan M (115) The Reliks U17G (11) 23:07.7 5 04:24.1 05:10.9 04:40.4 04:37.7 04:14.6 04:33.3 00:01.6 23:07.7
116 148 GRIESSHABER, M (116) TV Sunthausen SEN (70) 23:10.8 5 04:15.7 05:34.8 04:28.8 04:26.5 04:25.0 04:36.4 00:03.1 23:10.8
117 147 PIRES, Louis M (117) team pink grip SEN (71) 23:11.2 5 04:16.1 05:08.2 04:30.7 05:04.9 04:11.3 04:36.8 00:00.4 23:11.2
118 194 SCHNEIDERS, M (118) Matiti Express SEN (72) 23:18.1 5 04:24.8 05:11.4 04:56.4 04:33.5 04:12.0 04:43.7 00:04.5 23:18.1
119 85 van Kerckhoven, M (119) VerTT MTB School SEN (73) 23:21.9 5 04:36.3 05:06.3 05:01.6 04:30.1 04:07.6 04:47.5 00:03.8 23:21.9
120 116 KUSTERER, M (120) Panda Racing SEN (74) 23:26.8 5 04:27.3 05:04.5 04:34.4 04:53.8 04:26.8 04:52.4 00:04.9 23:26.8
121 271 MULLER, Mathéo M (121) VTT MICHELBACH U19G (17) 23:29.7 5 04:41.7 05:13.4 04:36.2 04:35.3 04:23.1 04:55.3 00:02.9 23:29.7
122 62 DELARCHE-VER M (122) Dijon Singletrack U17G (12) 23:30.8 5 04:28.6 05:14.3 04:45.6 04:59.8 04:02.5 04:56.4 00:01.1 23:30.8
123 109 MEYER, Daniel M (123) MBC MAS50 (7) 23:31.2 5 04:25.9 05:08.8 04:46.6 04:42.8 04:27.1 04:56.8 00:00.4 23:31.2
124 161 PETITCOLAS, M (124) SEN (75) 23:33.4 5 04:12.1 06:14.7 04:31.7 04:23.7 04:11.2 04:59.0 00:02.2 23:33.4
125 284 KLING, Laurenz M (125) SEN (76) 23:35.9 5 04:32.4 05:27.9 04:44.5 04:27.7 04:23.4 05:01.5 00:02.5 23:35.9
126 298 ALBISSER-PHILI M (126) VC ALSATIA SEN (77) 23:36.7 5 04:34.7 05:15.6 04:44.9 04:46.1 04:15.4 05:02.3 00:00.8 23:36.7
127 288 MULLER, Noah M (127) Caraibe_MN U19G (18) 23:36.7 5 04:34.2 05:27.5 04:42.0 04:37.9 04:15.1 05:02.3 00:00.0 23:36.7
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128 282 RIZZOTTO, Paul M (128) U19G (19) 23:37.7 5 04:34.7 05:20.0 04:34.7 04:41.7 04:26.6 05:03.3 00:01.0 23:37.7
129 76 GEVAERT, M (129) G-Bikes Enduro MAS40 (14) 23:39.6 5 04:35.0 05:20.6 04:47.8 04:39.6 04:16.6 05:05.2 00:01.9 23:39.6
130 329 ARIBERT, Davy M (130) SEN (78) 23:45.1 5 04:25.9 05:15.1 04:49.9 04:50.2 04:24.0 05:10.7 00:00.3 23:45.1
131 152 VANVAREMBER M (131) VerTT MTB School SEN (79) 23:45.9 5 04:27.6 05:23.5 05:04.0 04:31.5 04:19.3 05:11.5 00:00.8 23:45.9
132 305 KROSSING, Tim M (132) SEN (80) 23:52.3 5 04:52.5 05:32.5 04:38.0 04:36.7 04:12.6 05:17.9 00:06.4 23:52.3
133 234 GAUDILLERE, M (133) SEN (81) 23:53.4 5 04:17.7 05:55.1 04:40.2 04:33.2 04:27.2 05:19.0 00:01.1 23:53.4
134 195 BOUZER, Kevin M (134) KBO racing SEN (82) 24:00.5 5 04:26.5 05:30.8 04:53.4 04:44.2 04:25.6 05:26.1 00:07.1 24:00.5
135 122 CORNET, M (135) Redneck racing SEN (83) 24:01.4 5 04:32.1 05:28.4 04:55.7 04:44.9 04:20.3 05:27.0 00:00.9 24:01.4
136 260 VANHIE, Kamys M (136) Meuse Gravity U19G (20) 24:01.7 5 04:28.1 05:51.4 04:47.7 04:33.0 04:21.5 05:27.3 00:00.3 24:01.7
137 129 RITTHALER, M (137) Bruchpiloten e.V. SEN (84) 24:02.7 5 04:36.0 05:25.2 05:01.4 04:44.8 04:15.3 05:28.3 00:01.0 24:02.7
138 263 STEINGLIN, M (138) Molsheim Fun Bike U17G (13) 24:08.4 5 04:45.7 05:25.9 04:49.2 04:43.1 04:24.5 05:34.0 00:05.7 24:08.4
139 181 KREUTER, Hugo M (139) Team enduride SEN (85) 24:09.9 5 04:21.1 05:25.4 05:03.4 04:50.0 04:30.0 05:35.5 00:01.5 24:09.9
140 237 DICKER, John M (140) MAS40 (15) 24:11.2 5 04:41.3 05:39.5 04:46.2 04:42.1 04:22.1 05:36.8 00:01.3 24:11.2
141 133 SEJOURNANT, M (141) Dijon Shapers Crew SEN (86) 24:15.8 5 04:37.1 05:41.9 04:58.7 04:35.9 04:22.2 05:41.4 00:04.6 24:15.8
142 286 ULRICH, Thomas M (142) Barr enduro SEN (87) 24:18.7 5 04:28.2 05:28.2 04:54.3 05:05.3 04:22.7 05:44.3 00:02.9 24:18.7
143 160 JOLLY, Valentin M (143) U17G (14) 24:18.9 5 04:31.1 05:26.8 04:44.4 05:16.9 04:19.7 05:44.5 00:00.2 24:18.9
144 173 VARET, Nathan M (144) passion vtt U17G (15) 24:19.7 5 04:39.4 05:33.5 04:56.3 04:53.1 04:17.4 05:45.3 00:00.8 24:19.7
145 276 GOEPFERT, M (145) SEN (88) 24:23.5 5 04:53.2 05:22.4 05:01.0 04:37.2 04:29.7 05:49.1 00:03.8 24:23.5
146 159 FONTAINE, Félix M (146) U19G (21) 24:24.0 5 04:52.7 05:11.5 05:05.3 04:45.2 04:29.3 05:49.6 00:00.5 24:24.0
147 178 PETER, Lukas M (147) Woody Crew SEN (89) 24:26.3 5 04:44.6 05:57.5 04:55.4 04:34.9 04:13.9 05:51.9 00:02.3 24:26.3
148 277 STRUZIK, Arthur M (148) U17G (16) 24:30.6 5 04:45.6 05:44.4 04:54.4 04:43.2 04:23.0 05:56.2 00:04.3 24:30.6
149 55 PITULA, M (149) VCD - Steil ist Geil MAS40 (16) 24:31.3 5 04:35.3 05:30.3 04:50.3 05:07.4 04:28.0 05:56.9 00:00.7 24:31.3
150 281 MALLET, Paul M (150) AMSQ U17G (17) 24:32.6 5 05:13.8 05:23.9 04:46.2 04:43.6 04:25.1 05:58.2 00:01.3 24:32.6
151 179 FORNY, Nicolas M (151) VELO CLUB ST SEN (90) 24:34.5 5 04:31.1 05:32.1 04:50.4 04:57.2 04:43.7 06:00.1 00:01.9 24:34.5
152 130 LAVIGNE, M (152) C3F VTT SEN (91) 24:44.4 5 04:45.5 05:32.3 04:58.5 04:56.3 04:31.8 06:10.0 00:09.9 24:44.4
153 183 WALTER, Mathéo M (153) team enduride SEN (92) 24:49.9 5 04:28.7 05:46.1 05:26.7 04:48.4 04:20.0 06:15.5 00:05.5 24:49.9
154 180 HUDLETT, Ian M (154) The Reliks U19G (22) 24:50.4 5 04:46.8 05:27.2 04:57.4 05:07.3 04:31.7 06:16.0 00:00.5 24:50.4
155 268 MÜLLER, André M (155) Scuderia Amore SEN (93) 24:58.1 5 04:35.5 05:31.6 05:06.2 04:52.8 04:52.0 06:23.7 00:07.7 24:58.1
156 283 SIEBERTZ-WEB M (156) SEN (94) 25:15.1 5 04:33.5 05:38.4 04:47.6 05:01.5 05:14.1 06:40.7 00:17.0 25:15.1
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157 302 FLUCK, Robin M (157) U19G (23) 25:23.5 5 04:58.1 05:22.7 05:13.8 04:56.5 04:52.4 06:49.1 00:08.4 25:23.5
158 285 BOHN, Killian M (158) SEN (95) 25:24.7 5 04:24.1 06:54.4 04:52.2 05:00.8 04:13.2 06:50.3 00:01.2 25:24.7
159 228 STEGER, Gaétan M (159) Asptt Mulhouse SEN (96) 25:28.7 5 04:53.1 05:37.4 05:08.8 05:06.8 04:42.6 06:54.3 00:04.0 25:28.7
160 243 MULLER, M (160) SEN (97) 25:29.3 5 04:23.6 06:12.0 05:11.9 05:00.4 04:41.4 06:54.9 00:00.6 25:29.3
161 226 LUCAS, Peduzzi M (161) Bike Club U19G (24) 25:33.3 5 04:28.2 06:03.6 05:19.4 05:08.2 04:33.9 06:58.9 00:04.0 25:33.3
162 242 FLUCK, Olivier M (162) MAS40 (17) 25:42.3 5 04:44.7 05:43.9 05:01.2 05:11.0 05:01.5 07:07.9 00:09.0 25:42.3
163 230 GROSDEMANGE M (163) SEN (98) 25:44.3 5 04:57.7 05:35.0 05:03.5 05:08.9 04:59.2 07:09.9 00:02.0 25:44.3
164 233 STAUDTE, Oskar M (164) SEN (99) 25:44.7 5 04:52.7 05:42.4 05:25.6 05:02.1 04:41.9 07:10.3 00:00.4 25:44.7
165 240 FONTAINE, M (165) MAS50 (8) 25:46.1 5 04:29.8 05:55.4 05:07.5 05:04.4 05:09.0 07:11.7 00:01.4 25:46.1
166 275 DEPOYANT, M (166) SEN (100) 25:55.2 5 04:33.4 05:19.7 05:57.6 05:08.1 04:56.4 07:20.8 00:09.1 25:55.2
167 189 GIRARD, Damien M (167) MVS MAS50 (9) 26:04.9 5 04:43.3 06:09.0 05:22.7 05:07.1 04:42.8 07:30.5 00:00.2 26:04.9
168 272 Guth, Vincent M (168) Bike Club MAS50 (10) 26:14.2 5 05:11.6 06:01.2 05:24.0 04:57.7 04:39.7 07:39.8 00:09.3 26:14.2
169 235 JOLLY, Sebastien M (169) MAS40 (18) 26:15.2 5 04:57.0 05:59.0 05:29.1 05:12.9 04:37.2 07:40.8 00:01.0 26:15.2
170 250 KUÇUK, Ozgur M (170) Molsheim Fun Bike SEN (101) 26:16.4 5 04:45.3 06:04.8 05:18.9 05:17.5 04:49.9 07:42.0 00:01.2 26:16.4
171 258 HINGRAY, Pascal M (171) Meuse Gravity MAS40 (19) 26:35.6 5 05:04.5 05:58.7 05:22.1 05:17.1 04:53.2 08:01.2 00:19.2 26:35.6
172 88 JOURDIN, M (172) SEN (102) 26:36.4 5 03:39.5 10:34.9 04:12.5 04:10.4 03:59.1 08:02.0 00:00.8 26:36.4
173 247 HUDLETT, M (173) The Reliks MAS40 (20) 26:38.7 5 04:54.1 06:51.9 05:17.8 05:04.0 04:30.9 08:04.3 00:02.3 26:38.7
174 274 WALTER, M (174) BSS Expendables MAS40 (21) 27:04.8 5 05:00.2 05:39.8 06:06.8 05:02.0 05:16.0 08:30.4 00:26.1 27:04.8
175 296 SIMON, Geoffrey M (175) Semoy VTT Club SEN (103) 27:10.3 5 04:34.6 05:30.2 07:05.5 05:00.5 04:59.5 08:35.9 00:05.5 27:10.3
176 245 SCHULTHEIS, M (176) Steil ist geil! - VC U17G (18) 27:11.6 5 04:19.6 05:46.7 04:45.8 07:22.9 04:56.6 08:37.2 00:01.3 27:11.6
177 166 LOMBAERTS, M (177) SEN (104) 27:13.9 5 05:02.7 07:04.3 05:12.6 05:10.1 04:44.2 08:39.5 00:02.3 27:13.9
178 262 ROUGEOT, M (178) MFB U17G (19) 27:17.5 5 05:29.1 06:04.1 05:49.9 05:09.9 04:44.5 08:43.1 00:03.6 27:17.5
179 301 BOUILLOT, M (179) SEN (105) 27:22.5 5 05:10.9 05:43.8 05:02.3 04:44.8 06:40.7 08:48.1 00:02.9 27:22.5
180 294 ZEHNACKER, M (180) Meuse Gravity U17G (20) 28:13.6 5 04:59.6 06:29.3 05:13.1 06:06.8 05:24.8 09:39.2 00:24.4 28:13.6
181 186 BRZOSKA, Igor M (181) Semoy VTT Club SEN (106) 28:39.0 5 05:08.5 06:23.7 06:41.8 05:20.3 05:04.7 10:04.6 00:25.4 28:39.0
182 241 GAUTIER, M (182) MAS40 (22) 28:55.0 5 05:07.9 07:12.4 05:28.1 05:59.2 05:07.4 10:20.6 00:09.3 28:55.0
183 264 DROMARD, M (183) Molsheim Fun Bike MAS50 (11) 28:55.8 5 05:22.7 06:47.8 05:56.8 05:38.9 05:09.6 10:21.4 00:00.8 28:55.8
184 193 DIDIER, Jacques M (184) Meywihr team MAS50 (12) 29:35.0 5 04:38.2 07:22.6 05:28.1 06:40.6 05:25.5 11:00.6 00:39.2 29:35.0
185 224 ADAMCZYK, M (185) C3F VTT SEN (107) 29:53.9 5 05:34.4 06:46.0 05:41.1 06:04.6 05:47.8 11:19.5 00:03.1 29:53.9
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186 273 SCHAEFER, M (186) BMCC MAS50 (13) 30:54.3 5 05:58.5 07:03.3 06:17.2 05:51.3 05:44.0 12:19.9 00:07.6 30:54.3
187 135 BARRÉ, Tom M (187) Gold coast rider U19G (25) 31:37.5 5 05:38.2 07:39.0 06:49.1 06:19.6 05:11.6 13:03.1 00:43.2 31:37.5
188 121 BAMPS, Basile M (188) Redneck racing SEN (108) 33:19.9 5 04:16.7 05:30.8 14:56.4 04:38.3 03:57.7 14:45.5 01:42.4 33:19.9
189 300 COQUEL, Jolhan M (189) U19G (26) 34:40.6 5 06:21.7 08:03.9 07:33.4 07:04.8 05:36.8 16:06.2 01:20.7 34:40.6
190 198 LEDOUX, Aurel M (190) Giro jeune U19G (27) 17:38.3 4 03:53.7 05:00.6 04:16.0 04:28.0 17:38.3
191 141 KUPHAL, Joris M (191) MCKN & Tuklife SEN (109) 19:15.1 4 04:28.6 05:25.4 04:36.0 04:45.1 00:40.7 01:36.8 19:15.1
192 66 MAIGRET, Kévin M (192) CSARaonnais SEN (110) 20:06.8 4 04:15.2 05:03.4 04:42.3 06:05.9 01:32.4 00:51.7 20:06.8
193 249 GUSTIN, Henri M (193) MAS40 (23) 22:30.7 4 05:22.9 06:06.7 05:49.2 05:11.9 03:56.3 02:23.9 22:30.7
194 125 LÉO, Gonzalez M (194) SEMOY VTT CLUB SEN (111) 25:15.0 4 04:03.6 04:35.1 04:13.7 12:22.6 06:40.6 02:44.3 25:15.0
195 253 DESCHUYTER, M (195) Cawaltag U17G (21) 28:59.4 4 07:39.8 07:34.0 06:53.7 06:51.9 10:25.0 03:44.4 28:59.4
196 213 Tassin, Gabriel M (196) SEN (112) 29:07.6 4 03:59.5 05:32.8 15:02.1 04:33.2 10:33.2 00:08.2 29:07.6
197 252 POUVIOT, Noah M (197) Cawaltag U17G (22) 32:37.8 4 08:11.4 08:44.6 07:47.7 07:54.1 14:03.4 03:30.2 32:37.8
198 239 WATERNAUX, M (198) Meuse Gravity MAS50 (14) 36:36.3 4 06:32.6 08:30.5 07:45.1 13:48.1 18:01.9 03:58.5 36:36.3
199 251 DELAIR, Ivan M (199) MFB MAS50 (15) 41:00.0 4 06:03.5 07:15.7 06:10.1 21:30.7 22:25.6 04:23.7 41:00.0
200 77 MOUGEL, M (200) SEN (113) 12:26.8 3 03:43.7 04:29.6 04:13.5 12:26.8
201 36 ANCEL, Louis M (201) CSARaonnais U19G (28) 14:17.2 3 04:08.1 05:09.6 04:59.5 01:50.4 14:17.2
202 292 BAILLIF, Evan M (202) Club Cycliste U17G (23) 16:45.4 3 05:29.8 05:47.6 05:28.0 02:28.2 16:45.4
203 164 DESTEXHE, M (203) SEN (114) 17:41.9 3 04:02.8 04:51.0 08:48.1 00:56.5 17:41.9
204 254 DA ASSUNÇAO, M (204) Cawaltag U17G (24) 18:40.7 3 04:55.7 07:27.6 06:17.4 00:06.3 00:58.8 18:40.7
205 306 TURBA, Antoine M (205) SEN (115) 19:50.5 3 06:27.5 07:24.6 05:58.4 01:16.1 01:09.8 19:50.5
206 291 SCHLÜCHTER, M (206) Club Cycliste SEN (116) 20:41.3 3 05:36.4 07:35.3 07:29.6 02:06.9 00:50.8 20:41.3
207 269 BRAUN, Gregor M (207) Statera-Bikes SEN (117) 21:56.9 3 04:12.7 04:55.3 12:48.9 03:22.5 01:15.6 21:56.9
208 293 KAUFFMANN, M (208) KAUFFMANN SEN (118) 22:37.8 3 06:01.5 06:56.1 09:40.2 04:03.4 00:40.9 22:37.8
209 290 HIESTAND, M (209) Club Cycliste U17G (25) 23:29.1 3 06:46.4 08:19.9 08:22.8 04:54.7 00:51.3 23:29.1
210 80 SCHEID, M (210) U17G (26) 08:50.5 2 03:56.0 04:54.5 08:50.5
211 307 WESSANG, M (211) SEN (119) 09:47.9 2 04:33.0 05:14.9 00:57.4 09:47.9
212 134 SCHMITZ, Gary M (212) Eastside SEN (120) 10:07.0 2 04:36.4 05:30.6 00:19.1 10:07.0
213 279 MALLET, Benoit M (213) AMSQ MAS40 (24) 18:55.4 2 07:02.7 11:52.7 00:21.0 08:48.4 18:55.4
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Enduro VAE Expert

F
1. 208 Humbert, Estelle F (1) VAE-EXP (1) 35:13.8 6 05:35.7 06:15.4 06:11.7 06:08.1 05:32.6 05:30.3 12:42.1 01:46.2 35:13.8

M
1. 334 SERPAGGI, M (1) VTT Givry VAE-EXP (1) 22:31.7 6 03:55.2 04:11.1 03:50.6 03:46.3 03:27.2 03:21.3 -- -- 22:31.7
2. 337 Joly, Enzo M (2) VAE-EXP (2) 23:09.6 6 03:52.9 04:17.8 04:02.2 03:55.8 03:33.6 03:27.3 00:37.9 00:37.9 23:09.6
3. 336 CHAUDY, M (3) Meywihr VAE-EXP (3) 23:13.3 6 03:57.4 04:16.0 03:53.6 03:57.8 03:36.7 03:31.8 00:41.6 00:03.7 23:13.3
4. 340 BRYAN, Jost M (4) VAE-EXP (4) 23:31.7 6 03:53.6 04:19.8 04:04.6 04:03.7 03:36.8 03:33.2 01:00.0 00:18.4 23:31.7
5. 346 GÜNTHER, David M (5) VAE-EXP (5) 24:38.8 6 03:58.4 04:40.3 04:13.5 04:11.0 03:50.8 03:44.8 02:07.1 01:07.1 24:38.8
6. 345 MINOUX, Maé M (6) Meywihr team VAE-EXP (6) 25:09.8 6 04:09.4 04:41.8 04:16.0 04:13.0 03:57.8 03:51.8 02:38.1 00:31.0 25:09.8
7. 342 SIMON, Jules M (7) Meuse Gravity VAE-EXP (7) 25:15.3 6 04:19.7 04:39.9 04:19.0 04:14.3 03:53.5 03:48.9 02:43.6 00:05.5 25:15.3
8. 339 WEISROCK, M (8) VAE-EXP (8) 25:30.1 6 04:14.9 04:46.8 04:19.5 04:16.2 03:55.1 03:57.6 02:58.4 00:14.8 25:30.1
9. 313 LEONG, Eric M (9) VAE-EXP (9) 25:53.5 6 04:15.4 04:45.6 04:17.6 04:23.6 04:06.4 04:04.9 03:21.8 00:23.4 25:53.5
10. 64 GERARD, Alrick M (10) AG Enduro Team VAE-EXP (10) 26:38.3 6 04:11.6 04:57.0 04:37.7 04:32.5 04:11.3 04:08.2 04:06.6 00:44.8 26:38.3
11. 350 GILET, Baptiste M (11) Meuse Gravity VAE-EXP (11) 27:02.0 6 04:23.5 05:01.2 04:31.9 04:28.8 04:28.2 04:08.4 04:30.3 00:23.7 27:02.0
12. 360 RIFF, Aurélien M (12) Barrseille VAE-EXP (12) 27:02.1 6 04:28.2 05:07.8 04:36.4 04:34.2 04:09.5 04:06.0 04:30.4 00:00.1 27:02.1
13. 348 SIMONOT, Cedric M (13) H2r VAE-EXP (13) 27:33.4 6 04:33.1 05:10.7 04:40.7 04:47.2 04:15.0 04:06.7 05:01.7 00:31.3 27:33.4
14. 353 SPENLE, Lionel M (14) Trail patrol VAE-EXP (14) 27:58.5 6 04:30.7 05:09.7 04:57.7 04:39.6 04:25.8 04:15.0 05:26.8 00:25.1 27:58.5
15. 352 GUMY, M (15) Meuse Gravity VAE-EXP (15) 28:16.7 6 04:34.1 05:13.9 04:42.3 04:42.0 04:33.5 04:30.9 05:45.0 00:18.2 28:16.7
16. 91 VAROQUI, M (16) Zapfenzieher VAE-EXP (16) 29:46.5 6 05:09.0 05:28.9 04:52.5 04:54.1 04:45.0 04:37.0 07:14.8 01:29.8 29:46.5
17. 328 ROSE, Sebastien M (17) Trailspatrol VAE-EXP (17) 29:46.6 6 04:53.8 05:39.4 05:09.4 05:03.7 04:35.9 04:24.4 07:14.9 00:00.1 29:46.6
18. 355 PENAUD, M (18) Alsace Bike Tour VAE-EXP (18) 30:05.0 6 04:56.9 05:37.5 05:08.0 04:54.1 04:45.2 04:43.3 07:33.3 00:18.4 30:05.0
19. 332 JEANNY, M (19) VAE-EXP (19) 30:27.9 6 05:24.1 05:39.9 05:15.4 04:59.0 04:43.0 04:26.5 07:56.2 00:22.9 30:27.9
20. 359 BARTHE, Gael M (20) SEMOY VTT CLUB VAE-EXP (20) 31:16.3 6 05:33.3 05:43.6 04:53.0 04:53.7 05:03.0 05:09.7 08:44.6 00:48.4 31:16.3
21. 357 LANTENOIS, M (21) morvan team breuil VAE-EXP (21) 31:23.7 6 05:47.3 05:40.0 05:11.6 04:50.7 05:19.0 04:35.1 08:52.0 00:07.4 31:23.7
22. 347 DIEBOLD, M (22) VAE-EXP (22) 33:27.6 6 05:08.3 05:39.8 06:29.4 05:39.8 05:21.1 05:09.2 10:55.9 02:03.9 33:27.6
23. 356 LAWARREE, M (23) Ambleve enduro VAE-EXP (23) 24:24.9 5 04:52.9 05:23.1 05:01.0 04:39.6 04:28.3 01:53.2 24:24.9
24. 266 DEMARTEAU, M (24) VAE-EXP (24) 31:50.9 5 06:39.2 06:58.1 06:38.4 05:47.9 05:47.3 09:19.2 07:26.0 31:50.9
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25. 354 PIAULT, Jacques M (25) morvan team breuil VAE-EXP (25) 31:54.2 5 06:37.1 05:39.3 06:28.1 06:47.0 06:22.7 09:22.5 00:03.3 31:54.2
26. 68 EHRET, Aurélien M (26) Zapfenzieher VAE-EXP (26) 05:21.1 1 05:21.1 05:21.1

Enduro VAE Amateur

M
1. 314 DUFOUR, Rémi M (1) MVS VAE-Ama (1) 22:23.1 5 04:07.7 05:02.5 04:31.8 04:30.4 04:10.7 -- -- 22:23.1
2. 319 HUGO, Michael M (2) VAE-Ama (2) 23:03.3 5 04:41.4 05:10.9 04:34.4 04:27.1 04:09.5 00:40.2 00:40.2 23:03.3
3. 327 WILLMANN, M (3) Steil ist geil! - VC VAE-Ama (3) 24:36.8 5 04:44.9 05:30.2 05:05.2 04:45.9 04:30.6 02:13.7 01:33.5 24:36.8
4. 316 LAGACHE, M (4) MVS VAE-Ama (4) 30:51.8 5 06:34.5 07:40.4 05:56.3 05:37.5 05:03.1 08:28.7 06:15.0 30:51.8

Nombre d'inscrits: 258
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Ran Dossar Nom Prénom Sexe Club Total Nb SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4 SP 5 SP 6 Ecart Ecart Penalit Temps

Enduro Musculaire
Master 40 Homme
1. 44 CONREAUX, Jerome M (22) 20:05.6 5 03:42.1 04:38.9 04:02.9 04:02.6 03:39.1 01:31.2 00:04.0 20:05.6
2. 52 SUTER, Hannes M (36) One80shop.ch 20:48.7 5 03:50.9 04:43.3 04:14.4 04:15.8 03:44.3 02:14.3 00:00.1 20:48.7
3. 49 BAZIN, Nicolas M (45) US DOMONT Cyclisme 21:06.2 5 03:51.8 04:45.0 04:19.5 04:10.7 03:59.2 02:31.8 00:01.2 21:06.2
4. 63 VOGT, Christian M (49) Vogts BikenRide 21:11.5 5 03:54.3 04:44.4 04:25.5 04:15.7 03:51.6 02:37.1 00:00.4 21:11.5
5. 50 GILLMANN, Jean-Nicolas M (63) MFB 21:23.8 5 04:01.2 04:48.8 04:24.3 04:14.9 03:54.6 02:49.4 00:00.2 21:23.8
6. 165 ECK, Gerhard M (64) 21:25.5 5 03:57.4 04:50.9 04:26.9 04:16.9 03:53.4 02:51.1 00:01.7 21:25.5
7. 56 KURPERSHOEK, Nijs M (67) 21:27.4 5 04:01.4 04:51.2 04:23.2 04:21.3 03:50.3 02:53.0 00:01.2 21:27.4
8. 48 ISENMANN, Sebastien M (69) Team Bisous 21:35.8 5 04:09.4 04:52.3 04:21.5 04:17.0 03:55.6 03:01.4 00:03.6 21:35.8
9. 156 SIMPSON, Darren M (88) Woody Crew 22:19.3 5 04:00.0 05:26.4 04:30.3 04:20.8 04:01.8 03:44.9 00:06.0 22:19.3
10. 51 SCHOOLMEESTER, Svenn M (98) BROKEN BICYCLE CLUB 22:32.4 5 04:18.3 05:04.9 04:34.0 04:29.2 04:06.0 03:58.0 00:02.1 22:32.4
11. 190 MEYER, Vincent M (104) Munster bike club 22:49.3 5 04:26.2 04:59.9 04:35.1 04:32.0 04:16.1 04:14.9 00:06.1 22:49.3
12. 225 BETZY, Yoan M (110) 22:55.4 5 04:26.6 04:58.0 04:43.7 04:30.0 04:17.1 04:21.0 00:01.2 22:55.4
13. 261 ROUGEOT, Vincent M (114) MFB 23:06.1 5 04:18.7 05:12.9 04:37.6 04:43.1 04:13.8 04:31.7 00:05.1 23:06.1
14. 76 GEVAERT, Marlon M (129) G-Bikes Enduro Team 23:39.6 5 04:35.0 05:20.6 04:47.8 04:39.6 04:16.6 05:05.2 00:01.9 23:39.6
15. 237 DICKER, John M (140) 24:11.2 5 04:41.3 05:39.5 04:46.2 04:42.1 04:22.1 05:36.8 00:01.3 24:11.2
16. 55 PITULA, Slawomir M (149) VCD - Steil ist Geil 24:31.3 5 04:35.3 05:30.3 04:50.3 05:07.4 04:28.0 05:56.9 00:00.7 24:31.3
17. 242 FLUCK, Olivier M (162) 25:42.3 5 04:44.7 05:43.9 05:01.2 05:11.0 05:01.5 07:07.9 00:09.0 25:42.3
18. 235 JOLLY, Sebastien M (169) 26:15.2 5 04:57.0 05:59.0 05:29.1 05:12.9 04:37.2 07:40.8 00:01.0 26:15.2
19. 258 HINGRAY, Pascal M (171) Meuse Gravity 26:35.6 5 05:04.5 05:58.7 05:22.1 05:17.1 04:53.2 08:01.2 00:19.2 26:35.6
20. 247 HUDLETT, Frederic M (173) The Reliks 26:38.7 5 04:54.1 06:51.9 05:17.8 05:04.0 04:30.9 08:04.3 00:02.3 26:38.7
21. 274 WALTER, Dominik M (174) BSS Expendables 27:04.8 5 05:00.2 05:39.8 06:06.8 05:02.0 05:16.0 08:30.4 00:26.1 27:04.8
22. 241 GAUTIER, Guillaume M (182) 28:55.0 5 05:07.9 07:12.4 05:28.1 05:59.2 05:07.4 10:20.6 00:09.3 28:55.0
23. 249 GUSTIN, Henri M (193) 22:30.7 4 05:22.9 06:06.7 05:49.2 05:11.9 03:56.3 02:23.9 22:30.7
24. 279 MALLET, Benoit M (213) AMSQ 18:55.4 2 07:02.7 11:52.7 00:21.0 08:48.4 18:55.4

Master 50 Homme
1. 10 LEPLEY, Camille M (53) Gekobike 21:16.3 5 03:53.7 04:38.7 04:25.5 04:23.3 03:55.1 02:41.9 00:02.1 21:16.3
2. 101 KARB, Ingo M (77) BMCC 21:56.3 5 04:02.8 04:52.5 04:32.3 04:26.4 04:02.3 03:21.9 00:04.7 21:56.3
3. 105 AVRIL, Mathias M (84) Semoy VTT Club 22:10.6 5 04:10.7 04:53.1 04:42.6 04:24.8 03:59.4 03:36.2 00:07.4 22:10.6
4. 102 DESAGHER, Gilles M (90) harde trail mtb 22:22.1 5 04:08.9 05:04.7 04:29.3 04:26.9 04:12.3 03:47.7 00:02.1 22:22.1
5. 107 HEYDT, Jörg M (96) Last Bikes 22:28.6 5 04:12.5 04:57.3 04:42.1 04:34.0 04:02.7 03:54.2 00:01.1 22:28.6
6. 111 GREVILLOT, Sébastien M (99) Bike Club Giromagny 22:39.1 5 04:19.4 05:12.4 04:33.3 04:22.7 04:11.3 04:04.7 00:06.7 22:39.1
7. 109 MEYER, Daniel M (123) MBC 23:31.2 5 04:25.9 05:08.8 04:46.6 04:42.8 04:27.1 04:56.8 00:00.4 23:31.2
8. 240 FONTAINE, Franck M (165) 25:46.1 5 04:29.8 05:55.4 05:07.5 05:04.4 05:09.0 07:11.7 00:01.4 25:46.1
9. 189 GIRARD, Damien M (167) MVS 26:04.9 5 04:43.3 06:09.0 05:22.7 05:07.1 04:42.8 07:30.5 00:00.2 26:04.9
10. 272 Guth, Vincent M (168) Bike Club Giromagny 26:14.2 5 05:11.6 06:01.2 05:24.0 04:57.7 04:39.7 07:39.8 00:09.3 26:14.2
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11. 264 DROMARD, Patrick M (183) Molsheim Fun Bike 28:55.8 5 05:22.7 06:47.8 05:56.8 05:38.9 05:09.6 10:21.4 00:00.8 28:55.8
12. 193 DIDIER, Jacques M (184) Meywihr team 29:35.0 5 04:38.2 07:22.6 05:28.1 06:40.6 05:25.5 11:00.6 00:39.2 29:35.0
13. 273 SCHAEFER, Wolfram M (186) BMCC 30:54.3 5 05:58.5 07:03.3 06:17.2 05:51.3 05:44.0 12:19.9 00:07.6 30:54.3
14. 239 WATERNAUX, Philippe M (198) Meuse Gravity 36:36.3 4 06:32.6 08:30.5 07:45.1 13:48.1 18:01.9 03:58.5 36:36.3
15. 251 DELAIR, Ivan M (199) MFB 41:00.0 4 06:03.5 07:15.7 06:10.1 21:30.7 22:25.6 04:23.7 41:00.0

Senior Femme
1. 206 GUTH, Lucie F (1) Team Bike Club Giromagny 22:26.6 5 04:07.6 05:03.6 04:37.8 04:33.7 04:03.9 03:52.2 00:00.2 22:26.6
2. 203 NABER, Tanja F (2) WeGoRacing 23:13.6 5 04:28.0 05:13.3 04:44.2 04:34.5 04:13.6 04:39.2 00:02.4 23:13.6
3. 201 ARNDT, Lena F (3) 23:44.8 5 04:35.2 05:26.7 04:40.8 04:39.0 04:23.1 05:10.4 00:05.2 23:44.8
4. 211 MEYRAT, Géraldine F (4) Norco Enduro Team One80 26:04.7 5 04:58.6 05:57.0 05:14.0 05:10.9 04:44.2 07:30.3 00:09.5 26:04.7
5. 209 BARANSKY, Julia F (5) 27:19.6 5 05:07.4 06:26.6 05:31.5 05:14.7 04:59.4 08:45.2 00:02.1 27:19.6
6. 204 LEPPERT, Katja F (6) we Go Racing 27:25.4 5 05:04.6 05:57.1 05:36.5 05:50.5 04:56.7 08:51.0 00:02.9 27:25.4
7. 220 HENGST, Stefanie F (7) 27:28.9 5 05:21.9 06:22.7 05:28.3 05:22.1 04:53.9 08:54.5 00:03.5 27:28.9
8. 219 KEHRY, Lena F (8) 27:38.0 5 05:06.0 06:29.7 05:40.5 05:21.0 05:00.8 09:03.6 00:09.1 27:38.0
9. 214 FRITZ, Amelie F (9) 27:49.2 5 05:32.9 06:19.5 05:36.0 05:15.3 05:05.5 09:14.8 00:11.2 27:49.2
10. 216 HOHLOCH, Léa F (10) we Go Racing 28:45.7 5 05:00.3 06:51.3 05:49.7 05:50.8 05:13.6 10:11.3 00:06.7 28:45.7
11. 221 SCHÄFER, Hannah F (11) 29:50.8 5 05:39.1 06:47.7 06:07.0 05:57.2 05:19.8 11:16.4 00:15.8 29:50.8
12. 217 PORTNER, Dorothea F (12) we go racing 30:18.9 5 05:36.2 06:56.5 06:08.5 06:04.9 05:32.8 11:44.5 00:25.0 30:18.9
13. 215 WOHNHAAS, Franziska F (13) we go racing 30:46.7 5 05:55.9 06:54.2 06:13.9 06:09.2 05:33.5 12:12.3 00:27.8 30:46.7
14. 218 ESAU, Helene F (14) 37:46.2 5 07:10.8 08:30.8 07:21.1 08:08.4 06:35.1 19:11.8 03:05.6 37:46.2

Senior Homme
1. 6 BAUD, Eliott M (1) Passe Partout VTT Macon 18:34.4 5 03:22.4 04:16.6 03:45.6 03:46.1 03:23.7 -- -- 18:34.4
2. 4 WEINZAEPFLEN, Sullivan M (2) frantzi ride team 18:48.9 5 03:25.4 04:13.1 03:53.2 03:51.3 03:25.9 00:14.5 00:14.5 18:48.9
3. 45 DEHAN, Alex M (3) 18:49.9 5 03:32.8 04:11.9 03:46.5 03:49.4 03:29.3 00:15.5 00:01.0 18:49.9
4. 3 FEBVRE, Jules M (4) 18:51.4 5 03:27.9 04:13.7 03:49.1 03:52.8 03:27.9 00:17.0 00:01.5 18:51.4
5. 2 HEINE, Géraud M (5) 18:58.8 5 03:28.4 04:18.9 03:50.8 03:53.3 03:27.4 00:24.4 00:07.4 18:58.8
6. 23 SCHINDLER, Valentin M (6) Cube Vittoria Collective 19:00.4 5 03:29.7 04:17.2 03:51.4 03:55.9 03:26.2 00:26.0 00:01.6 19:00.4
7. 1 LÖFFLER, Christian M (7) Radon Enduro Team 19:03.5 5 03:30.4 04:17.6 03:45.1 03:58.0 03:32.4 00:29.1 00:03.1 19:03.5
8. 8 MOURONVAL, Mathias M (8) Team VTT Fun Club 19:07.9 5 03:36.3 04:15.9 03:54.2 03:51.2 03:30.3 00:33.5 00:04.4 19:07.9
9. 14 DOLGOS, Robin M (9) 19:14.4 5 03:34.5 04:19.7 03:53.7 03:54.1 03:32.4 00:40.0 00:06.5 19:14.4
10. 27 SCHAIRER, Aurelien M (10) 19:23.1 5 03:34.2 04:19.1 04:01.0 03:55.9 03:32.9 00:48.7 00:08.7 19:23.1
11. 22 DREYER, Jules M (12) Cube Vittoria Collective 19:37.9 5 03:40.4 04:25.3 03:57.5 03:56.0 03:38.7 01:03.5 00:11.8 19:37.9
12. 28 BAUSCHERT, Alan M (14) Roussy Bike Club 19:50.4 5 03:42.6 04:29.7 04:00.7 03:58.8 03:38.6 01:16.0 00:09.9 19:50.4
13. 9 OPPLIGER, Timothée M (16) Norco Enduro Team One80 19:51.1 5 03:37.3 04:22.4 04:08.4 04:05.7 03:37.3 01:16.7 00:00.6 19:51.1
14. 21 DICKELY, Evann M (18) mfb 19:55.2 5 03:34.1 04:46.1 04:00.5 03:58.2 03:36.3 01:20.8 00:02.8 19:55.2
15. 18 MEYER, Victor M (19) VTT MICHELBACH 19:56.6 5 03:44.5 04:31.0 04:03.5 04:03.6 03:34.0 01:22.2 00:01.4 19:56.6
16. 61 KIEFFER, Ludovic M (20) MDK ENDURO COLLECTIVE 19:58.2 5 03:44.0 04:25.0 04:00.2 04:06.6 03:42.4 01:23.8 00:01.6 19:58.2
17. 26 THIRIET, Pierre M (23) CSARaonnais 20:09.3 5 03:41.4 04:29.5 04:07.7 04:05.4 03:45.3 01:34.9 00:03.7 20:09.3
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18. 29 CHAMPION, Quentin M (24) VTT Givry 20:20.1 5 03:45.3 04:36.2 04:08.1 04:06.2 03:44.3 01:45.7 00:10.8 20:20.1
19. 110 MEYER, Hugo M (26) MDK ENDURO COLLECTIVE 20:25.6 5 03:50.6 04:33.6 04:04.3 04:09.3 03:47.8 01:51.2 00:01.6 20:25.6
20. 229 KOWALSKI, Jonathan M (28) 20:31.6 5 03:58.9 04:39.6 04:13.5 04:01.1 03:38.5 01:57.2 00:04.9 20:31.6
21. 321 OSBORNE, Lenny M (29) 20:40.4 5 03:59.8 04:41.5 04:11.1 04:02.6 03:45.4 02:06.0 00:08.8 20:40.4
22. 53 VOGT, Daniel M (30) 20:40.6 5 03:54.4 04:39.5 04:20.8 04:04.7 03:41.2 02:06.2 00:00.2 20:40.6
23. 15 DEMARTEAU, Colin M (32) NRJ-Bike 20:43.3 5 04:06.8 04:35.7 04:06.3 04:03.4 03:51.1 02:08.9 00:00.2 20:43.3
24. 42 GAUß, Nies M (33) BSS Gravity Racing 20:45.1 5 03:50.5 04:49.1 04:08.0 04:10.9 03:46.6 02:10.7 00:01.8 20:45.1
25. 32 FORGEARD, Joris M (35) Gekobike 20:48.6 5 03:43.5 04:50.0 04:24.6 04:04.4 03:46.1 02:14.2 00:01.9 20:48.6
26. 43 ANGIOLINI, Sébastien M (38) Team BearJack 20:52.5 5 03:49.0 04:38.4 04:09.5 04:25.5 03:50.1 02:18.1 00:00.3 20:52.5
27. 175 BOUR, Hugo M (40) AMSQ 20:53.8 5 04:00.6 04:45.3 04:09.7 04:05.2 03:53.0 02:19.4 00:00.2 20:53.8
28. 79 PIRONET, Alexis M (41) VerTT MTB School 20:55.2 5 03:57.6 04:47.9 04:10.6 04:10.4 03:48.7 02:20.8 00:01.4 20:55.2
29. 144 KNEIST, Emil M (42) Steil ist geil! - VC Darmstadt 1899 21:00.4 5 03:45.9 04:48.6 04:16.6 04:16.4 03:52.9 02:26.0 00:05.2 21:00.4
30. 171 KLIMMEK, Lukas M (44) 21:05.0 5 03:51.6 04:47.2 04:22.8 04:10.7 03:52.7 02:30.6 00:00.6 21:05.0
31. 168 SÄTTELE, Luca M (46) 21:06.4 5 03:58.6 04:39.5 04:28.9 04:06.1 03:53.3 02:32.0 00:00.2 21:06.4
32. 124 RAGOT, Quentin M (48) Semoy VTT Club 21:11.1 5 04:07.5 04:42.4 04:14.8 04:10.6 03:55.8 02:36.7 00:03.9 21:11.1
33. 30 SERPAGGI, Baptiste M (50) Vélo sport Club Beaunois 21:12.6 5 03:49.9 04:51.9 04:22.2 04:16.4 03:52.2 02:38.2 00:01.1 21:12.6
34. 126 RAVENEL, Morgan M (52) Funbike algrange 21:14.2 5 04:14.6 04:43.6 04:12.9 04:10.7 03:52.4 02:39.8 00:00.8 21:14.2
35. 94 VARET, Tom M (54) passion vtt beaucourt 21:16.5 5 03:56.1 04:58.3 04:23.7 04:10.1 03:48.3 02:42.1 00:00.2 21:16.5
36. 103 JEAN BAPTISTE, Samuel M (55) MVS 21:20.7 5 03:57.1 05:00.5 04:16.0 04:12.4 03:54.7 02:46.3 00:04.2 21:20.7
37. 71 DE SIMONE, Max M (56) 21:21.2 5 03:59.0 04:45.1 04:23.0 04:19.4 03:54.7 02:46.8 00:00.5 21:21.2
38. 115 GALONSKA, Fabian M (57) Panda Racing Nation 21:21.5 5 04:09.4 04:45.6 04:17.9 04:10.8 03:57.8 02:47.1 00:00.3 21:21.5
39. 60 FRIEH, Maxime M (58) frantzi ride team 21:21.7 5 03:53.3 04:57.3 04:25.4 04:15.0 03:50.7 02:47.3 00:00.2 21:21.7
40. 108 BEAUCOURT, Alexandre M (59) Alberabike / AMSQ 21:23.0 5 03:59.9 04:59.2 04:19.2 04:10.2 03:54.5 02:48.6 00:01.3 21:23.0
41. 72 MATHIEU, Baptiste M (61) La Bressaude Roue Verte 21:23.6 5 03:54.1 05:05.5 04:22.4 04:12.3 03:49.3 02:49.2 00:00.1 21:23.6
42. 86 VOLKMER, Till M (65) 21:25.9 5 04:05.3 04:48.1 04:25.6 04:13.0 03:53.9 02:51.5 00:00.4 21:25.9
43. 84 SCHWAB, Tilmann M (66) 21:26.2 5 03:59.9 04:56.9 04:18.4 04:16.7 03:54.3 02:51.8 00:00.3 21:26.2
44. 87 LANGE, Jonas M (70) SC Züschen 21:36.6 5 04:04.9 04:53.8 04:26.3 04:11.3 04:00.3 03:02.2 00:00.8 21:36.6
45. 140 SIMONIN, Ludovic M (71) meuse gravity 21:36.7 5 04:05.3 04:54.4 04:23.5 04:14.7 03:58.8 03:02.3 00:00.1 21:36.7
46. 65 JONES, Samuel M (73) 21:43.1 5 03:53.0 04:56.5 04:33.3 04:27.0 03:53.3 03:08.7 00:04.1 21:43.1
47. 128 CANGIALOSI, Cyprien M (75) Funbike algrange 21:47.7 5 04:03.2 04:55.6 04:33.7 04:15.2 04:00.0 03:13.3 00:01.8 21:47.7
48. 137 JÜRGEN-SCHELLERT, M (76) Last Bikes 21:51.6 5 04:11.1 04:57.6 04:21.9 04:18.9 04:02.1 03:17.2 00:03.9 21:51.6
49. 139 DE TANDT, Sander M (78) Madenduro 21:56.4 5 04:10.7 04:51.4 04:31.9 04:23.4 03:59.0 03:22.0 00:00.1 21:56.4
50. 154 ROGER, Morgan M (79) Vesoul gravity team 21:56.6 5 04:05.2 04:57.7 04:32.0 04:24.1 03:57.6 03:22.2 00:00.2 21:56.6
51. 163 MARCEL, Worbs M (80) 21:57.4 5 04:19.0 04:54.5 04:21.0 04:15.2 04:07.7 03:23.0 00:00.8 21:57.4
52. 67 PETIT, Clément M (81) CSARaonnais 21:59.8 5 03:57.7 04:53.2 04:31.4 04:39.4 03:58.1 03:25.4 00:02.4 21:59.8
53. 138 GUMY, Alex M (82) meuse gravity 22:00.9 5 04:03.2 05:01.6 04:29.8 04:23.7 04:02.6 03:26.5 00:01.1 22:00.9
54. 75 CRAS, Dorian M (83) Cyclo Passion 22:03.2 5 04:09.2 04:58.9 04:28.0 04:26.2 04:00.9 03:28.8 00:02.3 22:03.2
55. 40 BAYER, Jens M (85) 22:11.2 5 03:54.4 06:17.4 04:14.6 04:05.6 03:39.2 03:36.8 00:00.6 22:11.2
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56. 170 SÄTTELE, Jendrik M (87) 22:13.3 5 03:50.1 05:00.9 04:11.1 05:03.4 04:07.8 03:38.9 00:01.7 22:13.3
57. 232 WIESTLER, Linus M (92) 22:23.7 5 04:22.7 04:57.3 04:36.9 04:34.3 03:52.5 03:49.3 00:01.5 22:23.7
58. 69 DE BAERDEMAEKER, M (93) 22:24.9 5 04:16.9 05:01.8 04:34.9 04:24.5 04:06.8 03:50.5 00:01.2 22:24.9
59. 33 PICAVET, Arthur M (94) VTT Givry 22:26.4 5 04:11.8 04:48.8 04:39.3 04:30.2 04:16.3 03:52.0 00:01.5 22:26.4
60. 309 CNOCKAERT, Jack M (95) Molsheim Fun Bike 22:27.5 5 04:22.2 05:01.1 04:31.3 04:24.3 04:08.6 03:53.1 00:00.9 22:27.5
61. 236 CLAUDON, Jules M (97) 22:30.3 5 04:17.6 05:10.1 04:32.9 04:23.3 04:06.4 03:55.9 00:01.7 22:30.3
62. 188 DESSERTENNE, Etienne M (100) MVS 22:39.3 5 04:25.1 05:11.7 04:32.5 04:26.1 04:03.9 04:04.9 00:00.2 22:39.3
63. 123 KOCH, Julien M (101) Redneck racing team 22:41.8 5 04:13.5 05:04.6 04:36.9 04:37.8 04:09.0 04:07.4 00:02.5 22:41.8
64. 167 BELLÉ, Edouard M (103) 22:43.2 5 04:14.6 05:18.9 04:34.1 04:26.4 04:09.2 04:08.8 00:00.7 22:43.2
65. 143 MUTTI, Joris M (105) passion vtt beaucourt 22:50.4 5 04:26.2 05:11.8 04:38.4 04:28.2 04:05.8 04:16.0 00:01.1 22:50.4
66. 114 BÄCHTOLD, Norman M (106) Panda Racing Nation 22:52.9 5 04:16.6 05:04.6 04:32.4 04:31.0 04:28.3 04:18.5 00:02.5 22:52.9
67. 150 CARLIER, Rémy M (108) VerTT MTB School 22:54.1 5 04:17.2 05:13.6 04:57.5 04:17.7 04:08.1 04:19.7 00:00.7 22:54.1
68. 132 SCHECK, Mathias M (109) BSS Expendables 22:54.2 5 04:21.9 05:04.1 04:38.8 04:33.7 04:15.7 04:19.8 00:00.1 22:54.2
69. 78 LARUE, Kevin M (111) Semoy VTT Club 22:56.2 5 04:30.5 05:15.6 04:40.7 04:20.5 04:08.9 04:21.8 00:00.8 22:56.2
70. 148 GRIESSHABER, Jonas M (116) TV Sunthausen 23:10.8 5 04:15.7 05:34.8 04:28.8 04:26.5 04:25.0 04:36.4 00:03.1 23:10.8
71. 147 PIRES, Louis M (117) team pink grip 23:11.2 5 04:16.1 05:08.2 04:30.7 05:04.9 04:11.3 04:36.8 00:00.4 23:11.2
72. 194 SCHNEIDERS, Nicolas M (118) Matiti Express 23:18.1 5 04:24.8 05:11.4 04:56.4 04:33.5 04:12.0 04:43.7 00:04.5 23:18.1
73. 85 van Kerckhoven, Corentin M (119) VerTT MTB School 23:21.9 5 04:36.3 05:06.3 05:01.6 04:30.1 04:07.6 04:47.5 00:03.8 23:21.9
74. 116 KUSTERER, Jonas M (120) Panda Racing Nation 23:26.8 5 04:27.3 05:04.5 04:34.4 04:53.8 04:26.8 04:52.4 00:04.9 23:26.8
75. 161 PETITCOLAS, Maxime M (124) 23:33.4 5 04:12.1 06:14.7 04:31.7 04:23.7 04:11.2 04:59.0 00:02.2 23:33.4
76. 284 KLING, Laurenz M (125) 23:35.9 5 04:32.4 05:27.9 04:44.5 04:27.7 04:23.4 05:01.5 00:02.5 23:35.9
77. 298 ALBISSER-PHILIPPI, Maël M (126) VC ALSATIA GUEBWILLER 23:36.7 5 04:34.7 05:15.6 04:44.9 04:46.1 04:15.4 05:02.3 00:00.8 23:36.7
78. 329 ARIBERT, Davy M (130) 23:45.1 5 04:25.9 05:15.1 04:49.9 04:50.2 04:24.0 05:10.7 00:00.3 23:45.1
79. 152 VANVAREMBERGH, Hugo M (131) VerTT MTB School 23:45.9 5 04:27.6 05:23.5 05:04.0 04:31.5 04:19.3 05:11.5 00:00.8 23:45.9
80. 305 KROSSING, Tim M (132) 23:52.3 5 04:52.5 05:32.5 04:38.0 04:36.7 04:12.6 05:17.9 00:06.4 23:52.3
81. 234 GAUDILLERE, Francis M (133) 23:53.4 5 04:17.7 05:55.1 04:40.2 04:33.2 04:27.2 05:19.0 00:01.1 23:53.4
82. 195 BOUZER, Kevin M (134) KBO racing 24:00.5 5 04:26.5 05:30.8 04:53.4 04:44.2 04:25.6 05:26.1 00:07.1 24:00.5
83. 122 CORNET, Amaury M (135) Redneck racing team 24:01.4 5 04:32.1 05:28.4 04:55.7 04:44.9 04:20.3 05:27.0 00:00.9 24:01.4
84. 129 RITTHALER, Philipp M (137) Bruchpiloten e.V. 24:02.7 5 04:36.0 05:25.2 05:01.4 04:44.8 04:15.3 05:28.3 00:01.0 24:02.7
85. 181 KREUTER, Hugo M (139) Team enduride 24:09.9 5 04:21.1 05:25.4 05:03.4 04:50.0 04:30.0 05:35.5 00:01.5 24:09.9
86. 133 SEJOURNANT, Quentin M (141) Dijon Shapers Crew 24:15.8 5 04:37.1 05:41.9 04:58.7 04:35.9 04:22.2 05:41.4 00:04.6 24:15.8
87. 286 ULRICH, Thomas M (142) Barr enduro 24:18.7 5 04:28.2 05:28.2 04:54.3 05:05.3 04:22.7 05:44.3 00:02.9 24:18.7
88. 276 GOEPFERT, Julien M (145) 24:23.5 5 04:53.2 05:22.4 05:01.0 04:37.2 04:29.7 05:49.1 00:03.8 24:23.5
89. 178 PETER, Lukas M (147) Woody Crew 24:26.3 5 04:44.6 05:57.5 04:55.4 04:34.9 04:13.9 05:51.9 00:02.3 24:26.3
90. 179 FORNY, Nicolas M (151) VELO CLUB ST CROIX EN 24:34.5 5 04:31.1 05:32.1 04:50.4 04:57.2 04:43.7 06:00.1 00:01.9 24:34.5
91. 130 LAVIGNE, Jean-Pierre M (152) C3F VTT 24:44.4 5 04:45.5 05:32.3 04:58.5 04:56.3 04:31.8 06:10.0 00:09.9 24:44.4
92. 183 WALTER, Mathéo M (153) team enduride 24:49.9 5 04:28.7 05:46.1 05:26.7 04:48.4 04:20.0 06:15.5 00:05.5 24:49.9
93. 268 MÜLLER, André M (155) Scuderia Amore 24:58.1 5 04:35.5 05:31.6 05:06.2 04:52.8 04:52.0 06:23.7 00:07.7 24:58.1
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94. 283 SIEBERTZ-WEBER, Markus M (156) 25:15.1 5 04:33.5 05:38.4 04:47.6 05:01.5 05:14.1 06:40.7 00:17.0 25:15.1
95. 285 BOHN, Killian M (158) 25:24.7 5 04:24.1 06:54.4 04:52.2 05:00.8 04:13.2 06:50.3 00:01.2 25:24.7
96. 228 STEGER, Gaétan M (159) Asptt Mulhouse VTT 25:28.7 5 04:53.1 05:37.4 05:08.8 05:06.8 04:42.6 06:54.3 00:04.0 25:28.7
97. 243 MULLER, Gregory M (160) 25:29.3 5 04:23.6 06:12.0 05:11.9 05:00.4 04:41.4 06:54.9 00:00.6 25:29.3
98. 230 GROSDEMANGE, Arnaud M (163) 25:44.3 5 04:57.7 05:35.0 05:03.5 05:08.9 04:59.2 07:09.9 00:02.0 25:44.3
99. 233 STAUDTE, Oskar M (164) 25:44.7 5 04:52.7 05:42.4 05:25.6 05:02.1 04:41.9 07:10.3 00:00.4 25:44.7
100. 275 DEPOYANT, Côme M (166) 25:55.2 5 04:33.4 05:19.7 05:57.6 05:08.1 04:56.4 07:20.8 00:09.1 25:55.2
101. 250 KUÇUK, Ozgur M (170) Molsheim Fun Bike 26:16.4 5 04:45.3 06:04.8 05:18.9 05:17.5 04:49.9 07:42.0 00:01.2 26:16.4
102. 88 JOURDIN, Antoine M (172) 26:36.4 5 03:39.5 10:34.9 04:12.5 04:10.4 03:59.1 08:02.0 00:00.8 26:36.4
103. 296 SIMON, Geoffrey M (175) Semoy VTT Club 27:10.3 5 04:34.6 05:30.2 07:05.5 05:00.5 04:59.5 08:35.9 00:05.5 27:10.3
104. 166 LOMBAERTS, Tom M (177) 27:13.9 5 05:02.7 07:04.3 05:12.6 05:10.1 04:44.2 08:39.5 00:02.3 27:13.9
105. 301 BOUILLOT, Edgard M (179) 27:22.5 5 05:10.9 05:43.8 05:02.3 04:44.8 06:40.7 08:48.1 00:02.9 27:22.5
106. 186 BRZOSKA, Igor M (181) Semoy VTT Club 28:39.0 5 05:08.5 06:23.7 06:41.8 05:20.3 05:04.7 10:04.6 00:25.4 28:39.0
107. 224 ADAMCZYK, Chrisotphe M (185) C3F VTT 29:53.9 5 05:34.4 06:46.0 05:41.1 06:04.6 05:47.8 11:19.5 00:03.1 29:53.9
108. 121 BAMPS, Basile M (188) Redneck racing team 33:19.9 5 04:16.7 05:30.8 14:56.4 04:38.3 03:57.7 14:45.5 01:42.4 33:19.9
109. 141 KUPHAL, Joris M (191) MCKN & Tuklife Racing Brigade 19:15.1 4 04:28.6 05:25.4 04:36.0 04:45.1 00:40.7 01:36.8 19:15.1
110. 66 MAIGRET, Kévin M (192) CSARaonnais 20:06.8 4 04:15.2 05:03.4 04:42.3 06:05.9 01:32.4 00:51.7 20:06.8
111. 125 LÉO, Gonzalez M (194) SEMOY VTT CLUB 25:15.0 4 04:03.6 04:35.1 04:13.7 12:22.6 06:40.6 02:44.3 25:15.0
112. 213 Tassin, Gabriel M (196) 29:07.6 4 03:59.5 05:32.8 15:02.1 04:33.2 10:33.2 00:08.2 29:07.6
113. 77 MOUGEL, Antoine M (200) 12:26.8 3 03:43.7 04:29.6 04:13.5 12:26.8
114. 164 DESTEXHE, Valentin M (203) 17:41.9 3 04:02.8 04:51.0 08:48.1 00:56.5 17:41.9
115. 306 TURBA, Antoine M (205) 19:50.5 3 06:27.5 07:24.6 05:58.4 01:16.1 01:09.8 19:50.5
116. 291 SCHLÜCHTER, Loïc M (206) Club Cycliste Moutier 20:41.3 3 05:36.4 07:35.3 07:29.6 02:06.9 00:50.8 20:41.3
117. 269 BRAUN, Gregor M (207) Statera-Bikes 21:56.9 3 04:12.7 04:55.3 12:48.9 03:22.5 01:15.6 21:56.9
118. 293 KAUFFMANN, Esteban M (208) KAUFFMANN 22:37.8 3 06:01.5 06:56.1 09:40.2 04:03.4 00:40.9 22:37.8
119. 307 WESSANG, Geoffrey M (211) 09:47.9 2 04:33.0 05:14.9 00:57.4 09:47.9
120. 134 SCHMITZ, Gary M (212) Eastside 10:07.0 2 04:36.4 05:30.6 00:19.1 10:07.0

U17 Garçon
1. 20 VAN PACHTENBEKE, Louis M (13) AUDISE BELGIUM TEAM 19:40.5 5 03:35.1 04:29.0 04:04.3 03:57.7 03:34.4 01:06.1 00:02.6 19:40.5
2. 16 FEBVRE, Martin M (15) 19:50.5 5 03:34.3 04:29.2 04:03.8 04:03.9 03:39.3 01:16.1 00:00.1 19:50.5
3. 59 BAILLEUX, Maho M (17) Superbikers 19:52.4 5 03:43.3 04:26.1 04:02.0 03:59.8 03:41.2 01:18.0 00:01.3 19:52.4
4. 97 CHEMARDIN, Arthur M (21) SCO DIJON 20:01.6 5 03:38.1 04:34.5 04:08.3 04:03.5 03:37.2 01:27.2 00:03.4 20:01.6
5. 112 DIDIOT, Augustin M (34) Bike Club Giromagny 20:46.7 5 03:47.3 04:45.7 04:11.2 04:10.1 03:52.4 02:12.3 00:01.6 20:46.7
6. 192 FROCHARD, Noé M (37) molsheim fun bike 20:52.2 5 03:56.0 04:45.7 04:10.7 04:08.0 03:51.8 02:17.8 00:03.5 20:52.2
7. 74 GEVAERT, Finn M (43) G-Bikes Enduro Team 21:04.4 5 03:55.2 04:54.9 04:17.0 04:10.3 03:47.0 02:30.0 00:04.0 21:04.4
8. 83 DERMIENCE, Diego M (47) wonko vertt 21:07.2 5 03:54.5 04:38.1 04:21.1 04:11.3 04:02.2 02:32.8 00:00.8 21:07.2
9. 96 GERARD, Marius M (51) Montceau VTT 21:13.4 5 04:01.8 04:43.7 04:17.5 04:13.5 03:56.9 02:39.0 00:00.8 21:13.4
10. 149 SPINOIT, Elliott M (86) Vertt 22:11.6 5 04:15.0 04:58.0 04:34.0 04:24.0 04:00.6 03:37.2 00:00.4 22:11.6
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11. 246 HUDLETT, Erwan M (115) The Reliks 23:07.7 5 04:24.1 05:10.9 04:40.4 04:37.7 04:14.6 04:33.3 00:01.6 23:07.7
12. 62 DELARCHE-VERGUET, M (122) Dijon Singletrack 23:30.8 5 04:28.6 05:14.3 04:45.6 04:59.8 04:02.5 04:56.4 00:01.1 23:30.8
13. 263 STEINGLIN, Victor M (138) Molsheim Fun Bike 24:08.4 5 04:45.7 05:25.9 04:49.2 04:43.1 04:24.5 05:34.0 00:05.7 24:08.4
14. 160 JOLLY, Valentin M (143) 24:18.9 5 04:31.1 05:26.8 04:44.4 05:16.9 04:19.7 05:44.5 00:00.2 24:18.9
15. 173 VARET, Nathan M (144) passion vtt beaucourt 24:19.7 5 04:39.4 05:33.5 04:56.3 04:53.1 04:17.4 05:45.3 00:00.8 24:19.7
16. 277 STRUZIK, Arthur M (148) 24:30.6 5 04:45.6 05:44.4 04:54.4 04:43.2 04:23.0 05:56.2 00:04.3 24:30.6
17. 281 MALLET, Paul M (150) AMSQ 24:32.6 5 05:13.8 05:23.9 04:46.2 04:43.6 04:25.1 05:58.2 00:01.3 24:32.6
18. 245 SCHULTHEIS, Hannes M (176) Steil ist geil! - VC Darmstadt 1899 27:11.6 5 04:19.6 05:46.7 04:45.8 07:22.9 04:56.6 08:37.2 00:01.3 27:11.6
19. 262 ROUGEOT, Alexandre M (178) MFB 27:17.5 5 05:29.1 06:04.1 05:49.9 05:09.9 04:44.5 08:43.1 00:03.6 27:17.5
20. 294 ZEHNACKER, Melvyn M (180) Meuse Gravity 28:13.6 5 04:59.6 06:29.3 05:13.1 06:06.8 05:24.8 09:39.2 00:24.4 28:13.6
21. 253 DESCHUYTER, Martin M (195) Cawaltag 28:59.4 4 07:39.8 07:34.0 06:53.7 06:51.9 10:25.0 03:44.4 28:59.4
22. 252 POUVIOT, Noah M (197) Cawaltag 32:37.8 4 08:11.4 08:44.6 07:47.7 07:54.1 14:03.4 03:30.2 32:37.8
23. 292 BAILLIF, Evan M (202) Club Cycliste Moutier 16:45.4 3 05:29.8 05:47.6 05:28.0 02:28.2 16:45.4
24. 254 DA ASSUNÇAO, Gabriel M (204) Cawaltag 18:40.7 3 04:55.7 07:27.6 06:17.4 00:06.3 00:58.8 18:40.7
25. 290 HIESTAND, Jannik M (209) Club Cycliste Moutier 23:29.1 3 06:46.4 08:19.9 08:22.8 04:54.7 00:51.3 23:29.1
26. 80 SCHEID, Gaspard M (210) 08:50.5 2 03:56.0 04:54.5 08:50.5

U19 Garçon
1. 5 DIDIER, Timeo M (11) CSARaonnais 19:26.1 5 03:33.6 04:22.2 03:56.2 03:57.5 03:36.6 00:51.7 00:03.0 19:26.1
2. 24 COURTINE, Arno M (25) 20:24.0 5 03:49.9 04:23.2 04:13.3 04:20.6 03:37.0 01:49.6 00:03.9 20:24.0
3. 34 MULLER, Basile M (27) MFB 20:26.7 5 03:48.3 04:35.5 04:11.3 04:03.5 03:48.1 01:52.3 00:01.1 20:26.7
4. 58 PONCIN, Colin M (31) Wonko Racing Team 20:43.1 5 03:45.3 04:35.2 04:03.3 04:32.7 03:46.6 02:08.7 00:02.5 20:43.1
5. 81 PETIT, Maxime M (39) 20:53.6 5 03:54.6 04:45.3 04:11.9 04:09.3 03:52.5 02:19.2 00:01.1 20:53.6
6. 37 BIRBAUM, Liam M (60) MFB 21:23.5 5 04:13.0 04:48.2 04:13.7 04:09.3 03:59.3 02:49.1 00:00.5 21:23.5
7. 118 STENGER, Corentin M (62) MFB 21:23.6 5 04:02.0 04:47.7 04:14.6 04:22.1 03:57.2 02:49.2 00:00.0 21:23.6
8. 117 FELLMANN, Teome M (68) VTT MICHELBACH 21:32.2 5 03:54.9 04:46.2 04:36.1 04:17.2 03:57.8 02:57.8 00:04.8 21:32.2
9. 146 HUYSE, Tom M (72) TC SPA TEAM 21:39.0 5 04:09.7 04:52.9 04:19.6 04:17.1 03:59.7 03:04.6 00:02.3 21:39.0
10. 38 DROMARD, Xavier M (74) Molsheim Fun Bike 21:45.9 5 03:59.8 04:55.4 04:24.8 04:26.1 03:59.8 03:11.5 00:02.8 21:45.9
11. 100 MEIER, Nils M (89) 22:20.0 5 04:07.1 04:53.0 04:22.0 04:47.0 04:10.9 03:45.6 00:00.7 22:20.0
12. 151 BERGER, Clément M (91) VerTT MTB School 22:22.2 5 04:06.7 04:52.9 04:37.3 04:19.7 04:25.6 03:47.8 00:00.1 22:22.2
13. 82 FRAIKIN, Maxence M (102) Top Cycle Team 22:42.5 5 04:19.4 05:04.2 04:51.5 04:19.7 04:07.7 04:08.1 00:00.7 22:42.5
14. 174 VARET, Lucas M (107) passion vtt beaucourt 22:53.4 5 04:23.4 05:10.8 04:30.9 04:38.5 04:09.8 04:19.0 00:00.5 22:53.4
15. 104 LAGACHE, Léo M (112) MVS 22:58.2 5 04:03.3 05:57.5 04:24.2 04:34.0 03:59.2 04:23.8 00:02.0 22:58.2
16. 153 CAESTECKER, Gaston M (113) Vesoul gravity team 23:01.0 5 04:22.8 05:11.9 04:45.6 04:39.1 04:01.6 04:26.6 00:02.8 23:01.0
17. 271 MULLER, Mathéo M (121) VTT MICHELBACH 23:29.7 5 04:41.7 05:13.4 04:36.2 04:35.3 04:23.1 04:55.3 00:02.9 23:29.7
18. 288 MULLER, Noah M (127) Caraibe_MN 23:36.7 5 04:34.2 05:27.5 04:42.0 04:37.9 04:15.1 05:02.3 00:00.0 23:36.7
19. 282 RIZZOTTO, Paul M (128) 23:37.7 5 04:34.7 05:20.0 04:34.7 04:41.7 04:26.6 05:03.3 00:01.0 23:37.7
20. 260 VANHIE, Kamys M (136) Meuse Gravity 24:01.7 5 04:28.1 05:51.4 04:47.7 04:33.0 04:21.5 05:27.3 00:00.3 24:01.7
21. 159 FONTAINE, Félix M (146) 24:24.0 5 04:52.7 05:11.5 05:05.3 04:45.2 04:29.3 05:49.6 00:00.5 24:24.0
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Ran Dossar Nom Prénom Sexe Club Total Nb SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4 SP 5 SP 6 Ecart Ecart Penalit Temps
22. 180 HUDLETT, Ian M (154) The Reliks 24:50.4 5 04:46.8 05:27.2 04:57.4 05:07.3 04:31.7 06:16.0 00:00.5 24:50.4
23. 302 FLUCK, Robin M (157) 25:23.5 5 04:58.1 05:22.7 05:13.8 04:56.5 04:52.4 06:49.1 00:08.4 25:23.5
24. 226 LUCAS, Peduzzi M (161) Bike Club Giromagny 25:33.3 5 04:28.2 06:03.6 05:19.4 05:08.2 04:33.9 06:58.9 00:04.0 25:33.3
25. 135 BARRÉ, Tom M (187) Gold coast rider 31:37.5 5 05:38.2 07:39.0 06:49.1 06:19.6 05:11.6 13:03.1 00:43.2 31:37.5
26. 300 COQUEL, Jolhan M (189) 34:40.6 5 06:21.7 08:03.9 07:33.4 07:04.8 05:36.8 16:06.2 01:20.7 34:40.6
27. 198 LEDOUX, Aurel M (190) Giro jeune 17:38.3 4 03:53.7 05:00.6 04:16.0 04:28.0 17:38.3
28. 36 ANCEL, Louis M (201) CSARaonnais 14:17.2 3 04:08.1 05:09.6 04:59.5 01:50.4 14:17.2

Enduro VAE Expert
VAE Femme Expert
1. 208 Humbert, Estelle F (1) 35:13.8 6 05:35.7 06:15.4 06:11.7 06:08.1 05:32.6 05:30.3 12:42.1 01:46.2 35:13.8

VAE Homme Expert
1. 334 SERPAGGI, Emilien M (1) VTT Givry 22:31.7 6 03:55.2 04:11.1 03:50.6 03:46.3 03:27.2 03:21.3 -- -- 22:31.7
2. 337 Joly, Enzo M (2) 23:09.6 6 03:52.9 04:17.8 04:02.2 03:55.8 03:33.6 03:27.3 00:37.9 00:37.9 23:09.6
3. 336 CHAUDY, Samson M (3) Meywihr 23:13.3 6 03:57.4 04:16.0 03:53.6 03:57.8 03:36.7 03:31.8 00:41.6 00:03.7 23:13.3
4. 340 BRYAN, Jost M (4) 23:31.7 6 03:53.6 04:19.8 04:04.6 04:03.7 03:36.8 03:33.2 01:00.0 00:18.4 23:31.7
5. 346 GÜNTHER, David M (5) 24:38.8 6 03:58.4 04:40.3 04:13.5 04:11.0 03:50.8 03:44.8 02:07.1 01:07.1 24:38.8
6. 345 MINOUX, Maé M (6) Meywihr team 25:09.8 6 04:09.4 04:41.8 04:16.0 04:13.0 03:57.8 03:51.8 02:38.1 00:31.0 25:09.8
7. 342 SIMON, Jules M (7) Meuse Gravity 25:15.3 6 04:19.7 04:39.9 04:19.0 04:14.3 03:53.5 03:48.9 02:43.6 00:05.5 25:15.3
8. 339 WEISROCK, Arthur M (8) 25:30.1 6 04:14.9 04:46.8 04:19.5 04:16.2 03:55.1 03:57.6 02:58.4 00:14.8 25:30.1
9. 313 LEONG, Eric M (9) 25:53.5 6 04:15.4 04:45.6 04:17.6 04:23.6 04:06.4 04:04.9 03:21.8 00:23.4 25:53.5
10. 64 GERARD, Alrick M (10) AG Enduro Team 26:38.3 6 04:11.6 04:57.0 04:37.7 04:32.5 04:11.3 04:08.2 04:06.6 00:44.8 26:38.3
11. 350 GILET, Baptiste M (11) Meuse Gravity 27:02.0 6 04:23.5 05:01.2 04:31.9 04:28.8 04:28.2 04:08.4 04:30.3 00:23.7 27:02.0
12. 360 RIFF, Aurélien M (12) Barrseille 27:02.1 6 04:28.2 05:07.8 04:36.4 04:34.2 04:09.5 04:06.0 04:30.4 00:00.1 27:02.1
13. 348 SIMONOT, Cedric M (13) H2r 27:33.4 6 04:33.1 05:10.7 04:40.7 04:47.2 04:15.0 04:06.7 05:01.7 00:31.3 27:33.4
14. 353 SPENLE, Lionel M (14) Trail patrol 27:58.5 6 04:30.7 05:09.7 04:57.7 04:39.6 04:25.8 04:15.0 05:26.8 00:25.1 27:58.5
15. 352 GUMY, Christophe M (15) Meuse Gravity 28:16.7 6 04:34.1 05:13.9 04:42.3 04:42.0 04:33.5 04:30.9 05:45.0 00:18.2 28:16.7
16. 91 VAROQUI, Grégoire M (16) Zapfenzieher 29:46.5 6 05:09.0 05:28.9 04:52.5 04:54.1 04:45.0 04:37.0 07:14.8 01:29.8 29:46.5
17. 328 ROSE, Sebastien M (17) Trailspatrol 29:46.6 6 04:53.8 05:39.4 05:09.4 05:03.7 04:35.9 04:24.4 07:14.9 00:00.1 29:46.6
18. 355 PENAUD, Sébastien M (18) Alsace Bike Tour 30:05.0 6 04:56.9 05:37.5 05:08.0 04:54.1 04:45.2 04:43.3 07:33.3 00:18.4 30:05.0
19. 332 JEANNY, Stephane M (19) 30:27.9 6 05:24.1 05:39.9 05:15.4 04:59.0 04:43.0 04:26.5 07:56.2 00:22.9 30:27.9
20. 359 BARTHE, Gael M (20) SEMOY VTT CLUB 31:16.3 6 05:33.3 05:43.6 04:53.0 04:53.7 05:03.0 05:09.7 08:44.6 00:48.4 31:16.3
21. 357 LANTENOIS, Christophe M (21) morvan team breuil 31:23.7 6 05:47.3 05:40.0 05:11.6 04:50.7 05:19.0 04:35.1 08:52.0 00:07.4 31:23.7
22. 347 DIEBOLD, Arnaud M (22) 33:27.6 6 05:08.3 05:39.8 06:29.4 05:39.8 05:21.1 05:09.2 10:55.9 02:03.9 33:27.6
23. 356 LAWARREE, Alain M (23) Ambleve enduro team 24:24.9 5 04:52.9 05:23.1 05:01.0 04:39.6 04:28.3 01:53.2 24:24.9
24. 266 DEMARTEAU, Frederic M (24) 31:50.9 5 06:39.2 06:58.1 06:38.4 05:47.9 05:47.3 09:19.2 07:26.0 31:50.9
25. 354 PIAULT, Jacques M (25) morvan team breuil 31:54.2 5 06:37.1 05:39.3 06:28.1 06:47.0 06:22.7 09:22.5 00:03.3 31:54.2
26. 68 EHRET, Aurélien M (26) Zapfenzieher 05:21.1 1 05:21.1 05:21.1
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Ran Dossar Nom Prénom Sexe Club Total Nb SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4 SP 5 SP 6 Ecart Ecart Penalit Temps

Enduro VAE Amateur
VAE Homme Amateur
1. 314 DUFOUR, Rémi M (1) MVS 22:23.1 5 04:07.7 05:02.5 04:31.8 04:30.4 04:10.7 -- -- 22:23.1
2. 319 HUGO, Michael M (2) 23:03.3 5 04:41.4 05:10.9 04:34.4 04:27.1 04:09.5 00:40.2 00:40.2 23:03.3
3. 327 WILLMANN, Juergen M (3) Steil ist geil! - VC Darmstadt 1899 24:36.8 5 04:44.9 05:30.2 05:05.2 04:45.9 04:30.6 02:13.7 01:33.5 24:36.8
4. 316 LAGACHE, Stephane M (4) MVS 30:51.8 5 06:34.5 07:40.4 05:56.3 05:37.5 05:03.1 08:28.7 06:15.0 30:51.8

Nombre d'inscrits: 258
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